

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
002069	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN	\$137,561.04	000011	PULLER - FENCEPOST	1	EA	\$66.30	\$66.30
			000021	BAG - GARBAGE CAN LINER, PLASTIC, 30 GL, 39" X 33"	4	BX	\$28.89	\$115.56
			000022	BAG - SLEEPING, COLD WEATHER, 34" X 76"	150	EA	\$62.66	\$9,399.00
			000027	BASIN - 4 QT(3.8L), WASH, POLYETHYLENE	24	EA	\$2.54	\$60.96
			000030	BATTERY - SIZE AA, 1.5 VOLT, PENLIGHT	120	PG	\$6.83	\$819.60
			000033	BATTERY - SIZE D,1.5V,ALKALINE,GENERAL PURPOSE	48	PG	\$13.93	\$668.64
			000037	CANTEEN - 1 QT (.9L), PLASTIC, DISPOSABLE, W/O COVER	200	EA	\$2.09	\$418.00
			000048	CONTAINER - 5 GL (18.9L), PLASTIC, COLLAPSIBLE, W/OVERPACK	2	BX	\$194.28	\$388.56
			000060	FILE - MILL, 10", BASTARD	48	EA	\$1.78	\$85.44
			000063	HANDLE - FILE, FOR 8" TO 14" FILES	48	EA	\$2.46	\$118.08
			000067	KIT - FIRST AID, TYPE 1, POCKET	100	KT	\$27.79	\$2,779.00
			000070	FLY - PLASTIC TENT,16'X24' W/10 GUY ROPES	4	EA	\$318.05	\$1,272.20
			000083	POLE - UPRIGHT, ADJUSTABLE	36	EA	\$62.63	\$2,254.68
			000089	POLE - RIDGE,16'	12	EA	\$110.51	\$1,326.12
			000105	FUSEE - SIGNAL DEVICE, HAND	5	BX	\$143.17	\$715.85
			000142	PAPER - TOILET	1	BX	\$58.00	\$58.00
			000143	SHEETING - PLASTIC, CLEAR, 16' X 100'	2	RO	\$61.50	\$123.00
			000146	PULASKI - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH	100	EA	\$66.07	\$6,607.00
			000149	PUMP - BARREL, HAND, W/UNLEADED NOZZLE, FOR 55 GL DRUM	1	EA	\$267.67	\$267.67
			000171	SHOVEL - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH, SIZE #1	100	EA	\$57.64	\$5,764.00
			000208	SOAP - HAND, 3 OZ CAKE	1	BX	\$54.85	\$54.85
			000222	TAPE - FILAMENT, 1" X 60 YD	18	RO	\$4.57	\$82.26
			000240	TOWEL - PAPER, TWO PLY, ROLL	1	BX	\$31.73	\$31.73
			000244	CONTAINER - HOT/COLD BEVERAGE	1	BX	\$302.99	\$302.99
			000246	CONTAINER - HOT/COLD FOOD	2	BX	\$443.40	\$886.80
000250	PAPER - EASEL, 27" X 34"	1	PD	\$14.27	\$14.27			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
002069	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN	\$137,561.04	000279	RIBBON - FLAGGING, RED, 1" WIDE	12	RO	\$1.35	\$16.20
			000296	MC LEOD - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH, 11" WIDE	10	EA	\$68.49	\$684.90
			000307	EXTINGUISHER - FIRE,20A:120BC, 20 LBS	2	EA	\$143.09	\$286.18
			000315	WRAP - STRETCH, 2" - 5", DISPOSABLE	4	RO	\$6.19	\$24.76
			000316	WRAP - STRETCH, 15" - 18", DISPOSABLE	4	RO	\$15.15	\$60.60
			000318	GOGGLES - CLEAR LENS,UVEX STEALTH MODEL ANSI Z87.1	50	PR	\$12.53	\$626.50
			000320	KIT - INCIDENT BASE MAINTENANCE	1	KT	\$648.56	\$648.56
			000340	KIT - CHAIN SAW	1	KT	\$1,437.47	\$1,437.47
			000390	KIT - FINANCE SECTION	1	KT	\$1,256.68	\$1,256.68
			000465	CUP - PAPER, PLASTIC COATED, 8 OZ	1	BX	\$73.03	\$73.03
			000480	KIT - COFFEE HEATING	1	KT	\$1,759.38	\$1,759.38
			000491	TANK, PROPANE - FUEL, LPG, 20# TANK (5 GL)	1	EA	\$37.93	\$37.93
			000522	SHIRT - FIRE, X-SMALL	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
			000533	CORD - NYLON SHROUD	2	SL	\$189.00	\$378.00
			000534	FLAGGING - PERIMETER, MULTI-COLORED PENNANTS, 100 FT.	5	RO	\$7.77	\$38.85
			000557	CHEST - ICE, 48 QT	10	EA	\$29.95	\$299.50
			000577	SHIRT - FIRE, SMALL	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000578	SHIRT - FIRE, MEDIUM	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000579	SHIRT - FIRE, LARGE	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000580	SHIRT - FIRE, X-LARGE	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000586	LADDER - STEP, 8 FT, FIBERGLASS	1	EA	\$145.73	\$145.73
			000587	DRIVER - FENCE POST	2	EA	\$41.61	\$83.22
			000598	HANDTRUCK - W/LARGE WHEELS	1	EA	\$96.15	\$96.15
			000606	CAN - GASOLINE,SAFETY,5GL,DOT APPROVED STYLE JERRI CAN	5	EA	\$217.86	\$1,089.30
			000663	SPILL KIT - 5 GL TRANSPORT	1	EA	\$44.20	\$44.20
			000692	BERM - CONTAINMENT, 55 GL, (1-4 DRUMS)	2	EA	\$296.38	\$592.76
000709	GENERATOR - GASOLINE ENGINE, 3-6 KW,W/GROUND ROD	2	EA	\$2,111.70	\$4,223.40			
000718	HEADLAMP - FIREFIGHTERS, LED	50	EA	\$55.72	\$2,786.00			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
002069	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN	\$137,561.04	000744	PACKSACK - WATERPROOF, W/STRAPS	20	EA	\$75.39	\$1,507.80
			000760	KIT - OFFICE SUPPLIES, INCIDENT BASE	3	KT	\$524.43	\$1,573.29
			000800	KIT - PLANNING SECTION	1	KT	\$419.10	\$419.10
			000825	STAKES - TENT, METAL	120	EA	\$1.45	\$174.00
			000909	WATERBAG ASSEMBLY - 5 GL, M2015 W/PUMP	8	KT	\$139.86	\$1,118.88
			000910	KIT - LOGISTICS SECTION	1	KT	\$909.89	\$909.89
			000925	SHELTER - FIRE, COMPLETE, M2002	50	EA	\$341.53	\$17,076.50
			000970	KIT - SECURITY FENCE	3	KT	\$115.72	\$347.16
			001031	KIT - SIGN, INCIDENT BASE	1	KT	\$530.28	\$530.28
			001070	TRAILER - W/RAMP, (FOR MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT)	1	EA	\$23,268.63	\$23,268.63
			001143	KIT - FIRST AID, 20-25 PERSON, BELT TYPE	10	KT	\$207.75	\$2,077.50
			001180	TOOL - COMBINATION SHOVEL AND GRUB HOE	50	EA	\$81.32	\$4,066.00
			001294	GLOVES - LEATHER, SMALL, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	20	PR	\$20.82	\$416.40
			001295	GLOVES - LEATHER, MEDIUM, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	50	PR	\$20.82	\$1,041.00
			001296	GLOVES - LEATHER, LARGE, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	50	PR	\$20.82	\$1,041.00
			001297	GLOVES - LEATHER, X-LARGE, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	50	PR	\$20.82	\$1,041.00
			001566	MAT, SLEEPING - 3/8" X 23 5/8" X 74 3/4", POLYETHYLENE	150	EA	\$8.14	\$1,221.00
			001660	KIT - BIOLOGICAL HAZARDS, PROTECTION, INDIVIDUAL	5	KT	\$17.38	\$86.90
			001675	KIT - BIOLOGICAL HAZARDS, PROTECTION, MULTI-PERSON	1	KT	\$249.21	\$249.21
			001842	FOOD - MEALS READY TO EAT (MRE'S)	48	BX	\$150.16	\$7,207.68
			001858	HAMMER - SLEDGE, 8 LB (3.63KG)	2	EA	\$34.24	\$68.48
			002047	CHAIR - FOLDING, METAL	20	EA	\$27.54	\$550.80
			002078	SHIRT - FIRE, LARGE, LONG	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
002079	SHIRT - FIRE, X-LARGE, LONG	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10			
002332	RACK - GARBAGE, WIRE, 32 GL	20	EA	\$27.23	\$544.60			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
002069	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN	\$137,561.04		(121.1L)				
			002398	RIBBON - FLAGGING, ORANGE FLUORESCENT, 1" WIDE	12	RO	\$1.77	\$21.24
			002501	LANTERN - CAMP, ELECTRIC, FLUORESCENT	12	EA	\$27.21	\$326.52
			002698	TABLE - METAL, FOLDING, 6'	10	EA	\$262.36	\$2,623.60
			002704	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 34"-38"X34"INSEAM	30	PR	\$112.83	\$3,384.90
			002801	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 28"-32"X30"INSEAM	30	PR	\$112.83	\$3,384.90
			002990	KIT - RECORD RETENTION	1	KT	\$310.99	\$310.99
			003007	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, RED	10	BX	\$26.15	\$261.50
			003009	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, GREEN	10	BX	\$22.92	\$229.20
			003012	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, YELLOW	10	BX	\$23.48	\$234.80
			003161	EASEL - DISPLAY, 27" X 36" W/FOLDING LEGS	2	EA	\$173.85	\$347.70
			006051	KIT - LIGHTING, MULTI-LIGHT CORD	2	KT	\$746.54	\$1,493.08
			006131	FLY - SUNSCREEN, 20' X 20',W/GUY ROPES	2	EA	\$301.93	\$603.86
			007233	PALLET JACK - TRUCK	1	EA	\$420.89	\$420.89
007287	HELMET - CAP STYLE, YELLOW, BULLARD 911C	20	EA	\$50.79	\$1,015.80			
TOTAL KIT COST								\$137,561.04
008602	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (RMK SPECIFIC)	\$209,564.55	000010	REDUCER - 1 1/2" NH-F (9 TPI) TO 1" NPSH-M (11 1/2 TPI)	60	EA	\$11.50	\$690.00
			000011	PULLER - FENCEPOST	1	EA	\$66.30	\$66.30
			000021	BAG - GARBAGE CAN LINER, PLASTIC, 30 GL, 39" X 33"	4	BX	\$28.89	\$115.56
			000024	NOZZLE - TWIN TIP, COMBINATION, 1" NPSH-F	60	EA	\$134.81	\$8,088.60
			000030	BATTERY - SIZE AA, 1.5 VOLT, PENLIGHT	120	PG	\$6.83	\$819.60
			000033	BATTERY - SIZE D,1.5V,ALKALINE,GENERAL PURPOSE	16	PG	\$13.93	\$222.88
			000037	CANTEEN - 1 QT (.9L), PLASTIC,	100	EA	\$2.09	\$209.00

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008602	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (RMK SPECIFIC)	\$209,564.55		DISPOSABLE, W/O COVER				
			000048	CONTAINER - 5 GL (18.9L), PLASTIC, COLLAPSIBLE, W/OVERPACK	2	BX	\$194.28	\$388.56
			000060	FILE - MILL, 10", BASTARD	60	EA	\$1.78	\$106.80
			000063	HANDLE - FILE, FOR 8" TO 14" FILES	60	EA	\$2.46	\$147.60
			000067	KIT - FIRST AID, TYPE 1, POCKET	100	KT	\$27.79	\$2,779.00
			000070	FLY - PLASTIC TENT,16'X24' W/10 GUY ROPES	2	EA	\$318.05	\$636.10
			000083	POLE - UPRIGHT, ADJUSTABLE	36	EA	\$62.63	\$2,254.68
			000089	POLE - RIDGE,16'	6	EA	\$110.51	\$663.06
			000105	FUSEE - SIGNAL DEVICE, HAND	2	BX	\$143.17	\$286.34
			000128	BAG - SLEEPING, COLD WEATHER, 35" X 81" (2012)	90	EA	\$120.27	\$10,824.30
			000142	PAPER - TOILET	1	BX	\$58.00	\$58.00
			000143	SHEETING - PLASTIC, CLEAR, 16' X 100'	2	RO	\$61.50	\$123.00
			000146	PULASKI - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH	60	EA	\$66.07	\$3,964.20
			000148	PUMP - PORTABLE,HIGH PRESSURE W/FUEL LINE	2	EA	\$4,538.30	\$9,076.60
			000149	PUMP - BARREL, HAND, W/UNLEADED NOZZLE, FOR 55 GL DRUM	1	EA	\$267.67	\$267.67
			000171	SHOVEL - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH, SIZE #1	40	EA	\$57.64	\$2,305.60
			000222	TAPE - FILAMENT, 1" X 60 YD	36	RO	\$4.57	\$164.52
			000231	VALVE - WYE, GATED, 1 1/2" NH-F X 1 1/2" NH-M X 1 1/2" NH-M	60	EA	\$109.63	\$6,577.80
			000240	TOWEL - PAPER, TWO PLY, ROLL	1	BX	\$31.73	\$31.73
			000244	CONTAINER - HOT/COLD BEVERAGE	2	BX	\$302.99	\$605.98
			000246	CONTAINER - HOT/COLD FOOD	4	BX	\$443.40	\$1,773.60
			000250	PAPER - EASEL, 27" X 34"	1	PD	\$14.27	\$14.27
			000279	RIBBON - FLAGGING, RED, 1" WIDE	12	RO	\$1.35	\$16.20
000296	MC LEOD - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH, 11" WIDE	10	EA	\$68.49	\$684.90			
000307	EXTINGUISHER - FIRE,20A:120BC, 20 LBS	2	EA	\$143.09	\$286.18			
000315	WRAP - STRETCH, 2" - 5", DISPOSABLE	12	RO	\$6.19	\$74.28			
000316	WRAP - STRETCH, 15" - 18",	4	RO	\$15.15	\$60.60			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008602	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (RMK SPECIFIC)	\$209,564.55		DISPOSABLE				
			000318	GOGGLES - CLEAR LENS,UVEX STEALTH MODEL ANSI Z87.1	50	PR	\$12.53	\$626.50
			000320	KIT - INCIDENT BASE MAINTENANCE	1	KT	\$648.56	\$648.56
			000340	KIT - CHAIN SAW	2	KT	\$1,437.47	\$2,874.94
			000390	KIT - FINANCE SECTION	1	KT	\$1,256.68	\$1,256.68
			000465	CUP - PAPER, PLASTIC COATED, 8 OZ	1	BX	\$73.03	\$73.03
			000480	KIT - COFFEE HEATING	1	KT	\$1,759.38	\$1,759.38
			000491	TANK, PROPANE - FUEL, LPG, 20# TANK (5 GL)	1	EA	\$37.93	\$37.93
			000520	KIT - HELICOPTER SUPPORT	1	KT	\$4,593.42	\$4,593.42
			000522	SHIRT - FIRE, X-SMALL	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
			000533	CORD - NYLON SHROUD	4	SL	\$189.00	\$756.00
			000534	FLAGGING - PERIMETER, MULTI-COLORED PENNANTS, 100 FT.	20	RO	\$7.77	\$155.40
			000557	CHEST - ICE, 48 QT	10	EA	\$29.95	\$299.50
			000570	SHIRT - FIRE, XX-LARGE	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
			000577	SHIRT - FIRE, SMALL	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000578	SHIRT - FIRE, MEDIUM	30	EA	\$90.82	\$2,724.60
			000579	SHIRT - FIRE, LARGE	30	EA	\$90.82	\$2,724.60
			000580	SHIRT - FIRE, X-LARGE	30	EA	\$90.82	\$2,724.60
			000586	LADDER - STEP, 8 FT, FIBERGLASS	1	EA	\$145.73	\$145.73
			000587	DRIVER - FENCE POST	2	EA	\$41.61	\$83.22
			000598	HANDTRUCK - W/LARGE WHEELS	1	EA	\$96.15	\$96.15
			000606	CAN - GASOLINE,SAFETY,5GL,DOT APPROVED STYLE JERRI CAN	5	EA	\$217.86	\$1,089.30
			000663	SPILL KIT - 5 GL TRANSPORT	1	EA	\$44.20	\$44.20
			000692	BERM - CONTAINMENT, 55 GL, (1-4 DRUMS)	2	EA	\$296.38	\$592.76
			000709	GENERATOR - GASOLINE ENGINE, 3-6 KW,W/GROUND ROD	2	EA	\$2,111.70	\$4,223.40
			000718	HEADLAMP - FIREFIGHTERS, LED	50	EA	\$55.72	\$2,786.00
			000744	PACKSACK - WATERPROOF, W/STRAPS	20	EA	\$75.39	\$1,507.80
			000760	KIT - OFFICE SUPPLIES, INCIDENT BASE	3	KT	\$524.43	\$1,573.29
000800	KIT - PLANNING SECTION	1	KT	\$419.10	\$419.10			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008602	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (RMK SPECIFIC)	\$209,564.55	000801	TAG - UNLEADED GASOLINE, UN1203, FLAMMABLE, RED	20	EA	\$1.16	\$23.20
			000802	TAG - DIESEL,UN1202,FLAMMABLE,GREEN	20	EA	\$1.15	\$23.00
			000803	TAG - DRIP TORCH FUEL,UN1993,FLAMMABLE,BLUE	20	EA	\$1.10	\$22.00
			000805	TAG - 2 STROKE MIX,UN1203,FLAMMABLE,YELLOW	20	EA	\$1.15	\$23.00
			000825	STAKES - TENT, METAL	120	EA	\$1.45	\$174.00
			000909	WATERBAG ASSEMBLY - 5 GL, M2015 W/PUMP	8	KT	\$139.86	\$1,118.88
			000910	KIT - LOGISTICS SECTION	1	KT	\$909.89	\$909.89
			000925	SHELTER - FIRE,COMPLETE,M2002	40	EA	\$341.53	\$13,661.20
			000970	KIT - SECURITY FENCE	3	KT	\$115.72	\$347.16
			000975	SHELTER - FIRE,LARGE SIZE,COMPLETE,M2002	10	EA	\$395.29	\$3,952.90
			001005	CAN - GARBAGE, PLASTIC, 32 GL	10	EA	\$29.13	\$291.30
			001026	KIT - ROAD SIGN	1	KT	\$3,313.67	\$3,313.67
			001031	KIT - SIGN, INCIDENT BASE	1	KT	\$530.28	\$530.28
			001070	TRAILER - W/RAMP, (FOR MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT)	1	EA	\$23,268.63	\$23,268.63
			001143	KIT - FIRST AID, 20-25 PERSON, BELT TYPE	10	KT	\$207.75	\$2,077.50
			001180	TOOL - COMBINATION SHOVEL AND GRUB HOE	10	EA	\$81.32	\$813.20
			001238	HOSE - SYNTHETIC, LINED, 1" NPSH X 100'	100	LG	\$148.76	\$14,876.00
			001239	HOSE - SYNTHETIC, LINED, 1 1/2" NH X 100'	100	LG	\$188.32	\$18,832.00
			001294	GLOVES - LEATHER, SMALL, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	20	PR	\$20.82	\$416.40
			001295	GLOVES - LEATHER, MEDIUM, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	50	PR	\$20.82	\$1,041.00
001296	GLOVES - LEATHER, LARGE, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	50	PR	\$20.82	\$1,041.00			
001297	GLOVES - LEATHER, X-LARGE, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	50	PR	\$20.82	\$1,041.00			
001566	MAT, SLEEPING - 3/8" X 23 5/8" X 74 3/4", POLYETHYLENE	100	EA	\$8.14	\$814.00			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008602	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (RMK SPECIFIC)	\$209,564.55	001660	KIT - BIOLOGICAL HAZARDS, PROTECTION, INDIVIDUAL	5	KT	\$17.38	\$86.90
			001675	KIT - BIOLOGICAL HAZARDS, PROTECTION, MULTI-PERSON	1	KT	\$249.21	\$249.21
			001842	FOOD - MEALS READY TO EAT (MRE'S)	48	BX	\$150.16	\$7,207.68
			001858	HAMMER - SLEDGE, 8 LB (3.63KG)	2	EA	\$34.24	\$68.48
			002047	CHAIR - FOLDING, METAL	40	EA	\$27.54	\$1,101.60
			002078	SHIRT - FIRE, LARGE, LONG	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
			002079	SHIRT - FIRE, X-LARGE, LONG	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
			002332	RACK - GARBAGE, WIRE, 32 GL (121.1L)	10	EA	\$27.23	\$272.30
			002398	RIBBON - FLAGGING, ORANGE FLUORESCENT, 1" WIDE	12	RO	\$1.77	\$21.24
			002501	LANTERN - CAMP, ELECTRIC, FLUORESCENT	4	EA	\$27.21	\$108.84
			002698	TABLE - METAL, FOLDING, 6'	20	EA	\$262.36	\$5,247.20
			002704	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 34"-38"X34"INSEAM	30	PR	\$112.83	\$3,384.90
			002801	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 28"-32"X30"INSEAM	30	PR	\$112.83	\$3,384.90
			002990	KIT - RECORD RETENTION	1	KT	\$310.99	\$310.99
			003007	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, RED	10	BX	\$26.15	\$261.50
			003009	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, GREEN	10	BX	\$22.92	\$229.20
			003012	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, YELLOW	10	BX	\$23.48	\$234.80
			003161	EASEL - DISPLAY, 27" X 36" W/FOLDING LEGS	1	EA	\$173.85	\$173.85
			003870	KIT - ACCESSORY, PUMP, PORTABLE, HIGH PRESSURE (000870)	2	KT	\$1,774.03	\$3,548.06
			006051	KIT - LIGHTING, MULTI-LIGHT CORD	2	KT	\$746.54	\$1,493.08
006131	FLY - SUNSCREEN, 20' X 20',W/GUY ROPES	4	EA	\$301.93	\$1,207.72			
007233	PALLET JACK - TRUCK	1	EA	\$420.89	\$420.89			
007287	HELMET - CAP STYLE, YELLOW, BULLARD 911C	20	EA	\$50.79	\$1,015.80			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
TOTAL KIT COST								\$209,564.55
008608	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (SAK SPECIFIC)	\$182,193.31	000009	REDUCER - 1 1/2" NH-F (9 TPI) TO 1" NH-M (8 TPI)	10	EA	\$17.88	\$178.80
			000011	PULLER - FENCEPOST	1	EA	\$66.30	\$66.30
			000021	BAG - GARBAGE CAN LINER, PLASTIC, 30 GL, 39" X 33"	4	BX	\$28.89	\$115.56
			000022	BAG - SLEEPING, COLD WEATHER, 34" X 76"	50	EA	\$62.66	\$3,133.00
			000027	BASIN - 4 QT(3.8L), WASH, POLYETHYLENE	24	EA	\$2.54	\$60.96
			000030	BATTERY - SIZE AA, 1.5 VOLT, PENLIGHT	120	PG	\$6.83	\$819.60
			000033	BATTERY - SIZE D,1.5V,ALKALINE,GENERAL PURPOSE	48	PG	\$13.93	\$668.64
			000037	CANTEEN - 1 QT (.9L), PLASTIC, DISPOSABLE, W/O COVER	200	EA	\$2.09	\$418.00
			000046	CLAMP - HOSE, SHUT-OFF, 1" - 1 1/2" HOSES, 10" LONG WHEN CLOSED	2	EA	\$47.08	\$94.16
			000048	CONTAINER - 5 GL (18.9L), PLASTIC, COLLAPSIBLE, W/OVERPACK	1	BX	\$194.28	\$194.28
			000060	FILE - MILL, 10", BASTARD	48	EA	\$1.78	\$85.44
			000063	HANDLE - FILE, FOR 8" TO 14" FILES	48	EA	\$2.46	\$118.08
			000067	KIT - FIRST AID, TYPE 1, POCKET	40	KT	\$27.79	\$1,111.60
			000070	FLY - PLASTIC TENT,16'X24' W/10 GUY ROPES	8	EA	\$318.05	\$2,544.40
			000071	TAPE - DUCT, 2" X 60 YD	10	RO	\$7.17	\$71.70
			000083	POLE - UPRIGHT, ADJUSTABLE	24	EA	\$62.63	\$1,503.12
			000089	POLE - RIDGE,16'	12	EA	\$110.51	\$1,326.12
			000105	FUSEE - SIGNAL DEVICE, HAND	10	BX	\$143.17	\$1,431.70
			000136	NOZZLE - GARDEN HOSE, 3/4" NH, ADJUSTABLE, BRASS	20	EA	\$19.24	\$384.80
			000142	PAPER - TOILET	1	BX	\$58.00	\$58.00
			000143	SHEETING - PLASTIC, CLEAR, 16' X 100'	2	RO	\$61.50	\$123.00
000144	SHEETING - PLASTIC, BLACK, 20' X 100'	5	RO	\$83.82	\$419.10			
000146	PULASKI - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH	50	EA	\$66.07	\$3,303.50			
000148	PUMP - PORTABLE,HIGH PRESSURE W/FUEL LINE	2	EA	\$4,538.30	\$9,076.60			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008608	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (SAK SPECIFIC)	\$182,193.31	000149	PUMP - BARREL, HAND, W/UNLEADED NOZZLE, FOR 55 GL DRUM	1	EA	\$267.67	\$267.67
			000171	SHOVEL - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH, SIZE #1	50	EA	\$57.64	\$2,882.00
			000222	TAPE - FILAMENT, 1" X 60 YD	18	RO	\$4.57	\$82.26
			000231	VALVE - WYE, GATED, 1 1/2" NH-F X 1 1/2" NH-M X 1 1/2" NH-M	10	EA	\$109.63	\$1,096.30
			000240	TOWEL - PAPER, TWO PLY, ROLL	1	BX	\$31.73	\$31.73
			000244	CONTAINER - HOT/COLD BEVERAGE	1	BX	\$302.99	\$302.99
			000246	CONTAINER - HOT/COLD FOOD	1	BX	\$443.40	\$443.40
			000250	PAPER - EASEL, 27" X 34"	3	PD	\$14.27	\$42.81
			000259	VALVE - WYE, GATED, 1" NPSH-F X 1" NPSH-M X 1" NPSH-M	10	EA	\$103.71	\$1,037.10
			000279	RIBBON - FLAGGING, RED, 1" WIDE	12	RO	\$1.35	\$16.20
			000307	EXTINGUISHER - FIRE,20A:120BC, 20 LBS	2	EA	\$143.09	\$286.18
			000318	GOGGLES - CLEAR LENS,UVEX STEALTH MODEL ANSI Z87.1	50	PR	\$12.53	\$626.50
			000320	KIT - INCIDENT BASE MAINTENANCE	1	KT	\$648.56	\$648.56
			000340	KIT - CHAIN SAW	2	KT	\$1,437.47	\$2,874.94
			000390	KIT - FINANCE SECTION	1	KT	\$1,256.68	\$1,256.68
			000465	CUP - PAPER, PLASTIC COATED, 8 OZ	2	BX	\$73.03	\$146.06
			000520	KIT - HELICOPTER SUPPORT	1	KT	\$4,593.42	\$4,593.42
			000522	SHIRT - FIRE, X-SMALL	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
			000533	CORD - NYLON SHROUD	1	SL	\$189.00	\$189.00
			000534	FLAGGING - PERIMETER, MULTI-COLORED PENNANTS, 100 FT.	5	RO	\$7.77	\$38.85
			000557	CHEST - ICE, 48 QT	10	EA	\$29.95	\$299.50
			000560	CORD - EXTENSION, 50', AWG, 12/3 WIRE	6	EA	\$41.05	\$246.30
			000577	SHIRT - FIRE, SMALL	30	EA	\$90.82	\$2,724.60
			000578	SHIRT - FIRE, MEDIUM	30	EA	\$90.82	\$2,724.60
			000579	SHIRT - FIRE, LARGE	30	EA	\$90.82	\$2,724.60
			000580	SHIRT - FIRE, X-LARGE	30	EA	\$90.82	\$2,724.60
			000586	LADDER - STEP, 8 FT, FIBERGLASS	1	EA	\$145.73	\$145.73
000587	DRIVER - FENCE POST	1	EA	\$41.61	\$41.61			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008608	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (SAK SPECIFIC)	\$182,193.31	000598	HANDTRUCK - W/LARGE WHEELS	1	EA	\$96.15	\$96.15
			000606	CAN - GASOLINE,SAFETY,5GL,DOT APPROVED STYLE JERRI CAN	5	EA	\$217.86	\$1,089.30
			000619	TAPE - ELECTRICAL, PLASTIC, 3/4" X 36 YD	5	RO	\$4.32	\$21.60
			000663	SPILL KIT - 5 GL TRANSPORT	1	EA	\$44.20	\$44.20
			000709	GENERATOR - GASOLINE ENGINE, 3-6 KW,W/GROUND ROD	2	EA	\$2,111.70	\$4,223.40
			000718	HEADLAMP - FIREFIGHTERS, LED	100	EA	\$55.72	\$5,572.00
			000733	REDUCER - 1" NPSH-F (11 1/2 TPI) TO 3/4" NH-M (11 1/2 TPI)	20	EA	\$9.31	\$186.20
			000744	PACKSACK - WATERPROOF, W/STRAPS	20	EA	\$75.39	\$1,507.80
			000760	KIT - OFFICE SUPPLIES, INCIDENT BASE	2	KT	\$524.43	\$1,048.86
			000800	KIT - PLANNING SECTION	1	KT	\$419.10	\$419.10
			000825	STAKES - TENT, METAL	60	EA	\$1.45	\$87.00
			000835	VALVE - SHUT OFF, BRASS, BALL, 3/4" NH	20	EA	\$18.43	\$368.60
			000866	FORM - INCIDENT TIME REPORT, OF-288	3	PG	\$23.86	\$71.58
			000904	VALVE - WYE, GATED, BRASS, 3/4" NH-F X 3/4" NF-M X 3/4" NH-M	20	EA	\$21.02	\$420.40
			000910	KIT - LOGISTICS SECTION	1	KT	\$909.89	\$909.89
			000925	SHELTER - FIRE,COMPLETE,M2002	50	EA	\$341.53	\$17,076.50
			000970	KIT - SECURITY FENCE	1	KT	\$115.72	\$115.72
			001016	HOSE - GARDEN, SYNTHETIC, 3/4" NH X 50'	20	LG	\$34.01	\$680.20
			001031	KIT - SIGN, INCIDENT BASE	1	KT	\$530.28	\$530.28
			001034	HOLDER - RADIO BATTERY, FOR 9 EACH AA ALKALINE	12	EA	\$26.30	\$315.60
			001070	TRAILER - W/RAMP, (FOR MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT)	1	EA	\$23,268.63	\$23,268.63
			001081	NOZZLE - COMBINATION, BARREL, KK, 1" NPSH	20	EA	\$32.51	\$650.20
			001143	KIT - FIRST AID, 20-25 PERSON, BELT TYPE	10	KT	\$207.75	\$2,077.50
001149	PUMP - BACKPACK, OUTFIT, 5 1/2" X 15 1/2" X 19", MANUALLY OPERATED	24	EA	\$205.40	\$4,929.60			
001172	CORD - EXTENSION, 100', AWG,	5	EA	\$84.31	\$421.55			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008608	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (SAK SPECIFIC)	\$182,193.31		12/3 WIRE				
			001238	HOSE - SYNTHETIC, LINED, 1" NPSH X 100'	10	LG	\$148.76	\$1,487.60
			001239	HOSE - SYNTHETIC, LINED, 1 1/2" NH X 100'	20	LG	\$188.32	\$3,766.40
			001294	GLOVES - LEATHER, SMALL, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	10	PR	\$20.82	\$208.20
			001295	GLOVES - LEATHER, MEDIUM, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	20	PR	\$20.82	\$416.40
			001296	GLOVES - LEATHER, LARGE, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	20	PR	\$20.82	\$416.40
			001297	GLOVES - LEATHER, X-LARGE, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	10	PR	\$20.82	\$208.20
			001566	MAT, SLEEPING - 3/8" X 23 5/8" X 74 3/4", POLYETHYLENE	100	EA	\$8.14	\$814.00
			001660	KIT - BIOLOGICAL HAZARDS, PROTECTION, INDIVIDUAL	5	KT	\$17.38	\$86.90
			001675	KIT - BIOLOGICAL HAZARDS, PROTECTION, MULTI-PERSON	1	KT	\$249.21	\$249.21
			001807	RAKE - FIRE (COUNCIL TOOL) W/SHEATH	150	EA	\$100.57	\$15,085.50
			001842	FOOD - MEALS READY TO EAT (MRE'S)	10	BX	\$150.16	\$1,501.60
			001858	HAMMER - SLEDGE, 8 LB (3.63KG)	1	EA	\$34.24	\$34.24
			002047	CHAIR - FOLDING, METAL	15	EA	\$27.54	\$413.10
			002078	SHIRT - FIRE, LARGE, LONG	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
			002079	SHIRT - FIRE, X-LARGE, LONG	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
			002332	RACK - GARBAGE, WIRE, 32 GL (121.1L)	10	EA	\$27.23	\$272.30
			002398	RIBBON - FLAGGING, ORANGE FLUORESCENT, 1" WIDE	12	RO	\$1.77	\$21.24
			002501	LANTERN - CAMP, ELECTRIC, FLUORESCENT	12	EA	\$27.21	\$326.52
			002698	TABLE - METAL, FOLDING, 6'	10	EA	\$262.36	\$2,623.60
002701	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 28"-32"X34"INSEAM	30	PR	\$112.83	\$3,384.90			
002703	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 32"-36"X34"INSEAM	30	PR	\$112.83	\$3,384.90			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008608	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (SAK SPECIFIC)	\$182,193.31	002706	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 38"-42"X34"INSEAM	30	PR	\$112.83	\$3,384.90
			002725	WEDGE - PLASTIC, FELLING, 12" X 1-1/8" X 3 1/4"	30	EA	\$9.92	\$297.60
			002800	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 26"-30"X30"INSEAM	30	PR	\$112.83	\$3,384.90
			002802	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 30"-34"X30"INSEAM	30	PR	\$112.83	\$3,384.90
			002804	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 34"-38"X30"INSEAM	30	PR	\$112.83	\$3,384.90
			002990	KIT - RECORD RETENTION	1	KT	\$310.99	\$310.99
			003007	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, RED	10	BX	\$26.15	\$261.50
			003009	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, GREEN	10	BX	\$22.92	\$229.20
			003012	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, YELLOW	10	BX	\$23.48	\$234.80
			003161	EASEL - DISPLAY, 27" X 36" W/FOLDING LEGS	3	EA	\$173.85	\$521.55
			003870	KIT - ACCESSORY, PUMP, PORTABLE, HIGH PRESSURE (000870)	2	KT	\$1,774.03	\$3,548.06
			006051	KIT - LIGHTING, MULTI-LIGHT CORD	2	KT	\$746.54	\$1,493.08
			007287	HELMET - CAP STYLE, YELLOW, BULLARD 911C	20	EA	\$50.79	\$1,015.80
			007613	OIL - SAE 10-30 WT	12	QT	\$4.93	\$59.16
008753	KIT - LEAF BLOWER (SAK SPECIFIC)	5	KT	\$537.19	\$2,685.95			
TOTAL KIT COST								\$182,193.31
008621	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (NEK SPECIFIC)	\$170,964.26	000010	REDUCER - 1 1/2" NH-F (9 TPI) TO 1" NPSH-M (11 1/2 TPI)	40	EA	\$11.50	\$460.00
			000021	BAG - GARBAGE CAN LINER, PLASTIC, 30 GL, 39" X 33"	4	BX	\$28.89	\$115.56
			000022	BAG - SLEEPING, COLD WEATHER, 34" X 76"	50	EA	\$62.66	\$3,133.00
			000030	BATTERY - SIZE AA, 1.5 VOLT, PENLIGHT	120	PG	\$6.83	\$819.60
			000033	BATTERY - SIZE	12	PG	\$13.93	\$167.16

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008621	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (NEK SPECIFIC)	\$170,964.26		D,1.5V,ALKALINE,GENERAL PURPOSE				
			000037	CANTEEN - 1 QT (.9L), PLASTIC, DISPOSABLE, W/O COVER	100	EA	\$2.09	\$209.00
			000048	CONTAINER - 5 GL (18.9L), PLASTIC, COLLAPSIBLE, W/OVERPACK	1	BX	\$194.28	\$194.28
			000070	FLY - PLASTIC TENT,16'X24' W/10 GUY ROPES	6	EA	\$318.05	\$1,908.30
			000077	TENT - 2 PERSON	12	EA	\$204.13	\$2,449.56
			000082	POLE, RIDGE - FOR 10' X 12' TENT	1	EA	\$85.38	\$85.38
			000083	POLE - UPRIGHT, ADJUSTABLE	30	EA	\$62.63	\$1,878.90
			000084	TENT - WALL, 14' X 16', WITHOUT POLES	2	EA	\$689.68	\$1,379.36
			000089	POLE - RIDGE,16'	4	EA	\$110.51	\$442.04
			000105	FUSEE - SIGNAL DEVICE, HAND	2	BX	\$143.17	\$286.34
			000126	KIT - WASH, ASSEMBLY	10	KT	\$6.67	\$66.70
			000138	NOZZLE - PLASTIC, 35 GPM, 1" NPSH-F	40	EA	\$8.64	\$345.60
			000142	PAPER - TOILET	1	BX	\$58.00	\$58.00
			000144	SHEETING - PLASTIC, BLACK, 20' X 100'	4	RO	\$83.82	\$335.28
			000146	PULASKI - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH	40	EA	\$66.07	\$2,642.80
			000148	PUMP - PORTABLE,HIGH PRESSURE W/FUEL LINE	6	EA	\$4,538.30	\$27,229.80
			000171	SHOVEL - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH, SIZE #1	40	EA	\$57.64	\$2,305.60
			000222	TAPE - FILAMENT, 1" X 60 YD	36	RO	\$4.57	\$164.52
			000223	TENT - WALL, 10' X 12', WITHOUT POLES	1	EA	\$434.10	\$434.10
			000231	VALVE - WYE, GATED, 1 1/2" NH-F X 1 1/2" NH-M X 1 1/2" NH-M	40	EA	\$109.63	\$4,385.20
			000240	TOWEL - PAPER, TWO PLY, ROLL	1	BX	\$31.73	\$31.73
			000241	TORCH - DRIP, 1 1/4 GL (4.7L) CAPACITY	6	EA	\$158.46	\$950.76
			000250	PAPER - EASEL, 27" X 34"	8	PD	\$14.27	\$114.16
000259	VALVE - WYE, GATED, 1" NPSH-F X 1" NPSH-M X 1" NPSH-M	10	EA	\$103.71	\$1,037.10			
000264	RIBBON - FLAGGING, WHITE, 1" WIDE	12	RO	\$0.94	\$11.28			
000278	RIBBON - FLAGGING, YELLOW, 1"	12	RO	\$1.12	\$13.44			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008621	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (NEK SPECIFIC)	\$170,964.26		WIDE				
			000307	EXTINGUISHER - FIRE,20A:120BC, 20 LBS	5	EA	\$143.09	\$715.45
			000318	GOGGLES - CLEAR LENS,UVEX STEALTH MODEL ANSI Z87.1	50	PR	\$12.53	\$626.50
			000320	KIT - INCIDENT BASE MAINTENANCE	1	KT	\$648.56	\$648.56
			000340	KIT - CHAIN SAW	4	KT	\$1,437.47	\$5,749.88
			000390	KIT - FINANCE SECTION	1	KT	\$1,256.68	\$1,256.68
			000480	KIT - COFFEE HEATING	1	KT	\$1,759.38	\$1,759.38
			000533	CORD - NYLON SHROUD	1	SL	\$189.00	\$189.00
			000557	CHEST - ICE, 48 QT	6	EA	\$29.95	\$179.70
			000566	RIBBON - FLAGGING, "ESCAPE ROUTE", 1" X 100 YDS	9	RO	\$2.34	\$21.06
			000570	SHIRT - FIRE, XX-LARGE	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
			000577	SHIRT - FIRE, SMALL	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000578	SHIRT - FIRE, MEDIUM	20	EA	\$90.82	\$1,816.40
			000579	SHIRT - FIRE, LARGE	20	EA	\$90.82	\$1,816.40
			000580	SHIRT - FIRE, X-LARGE	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000586	LADDER - STEP, 8 FT, FIBERGLASS	1	EA	\$145.73	\$145.73
			000598	HANDTRUCK - W/LARGE WHEELS	2	EA	\$96.15	\$192.30
			000606	CAN - GASOLINE,SAFETY,5GL,DOT APPROVED STYLE JERRI CAN	6	EA	\$217.86	\$1,307.16
			000650	KIT - EVACUATION, S.K.E.D.	1	KT	\$1,208.78	\$1,208.78
			000664	TANK, FOLDING - 1500 GL (5678.1L), W/FRAME	1	EA	\$788.04	\$788.04
			000692	BERM - CONTAINMENT, 55 GL, (1-4 DRUMS)	2	EA	\$296.38	\$592.76
			000709	GENERATOR - GASOLINE ENGINE, 3-6 KW,W/GROUND ROD	2	EA	\$2,111.70	\$4,223.40
			000718	HEADLAMP - FIREFIGHTERS, LED	20	EA	\$55.72	\$1,114.40
			000744	PACKSACK - WATERPROOF, W/STRAPS	10	EA	\$75.39	\$753.90
			000760	KIT - OFFICE SUPPLIES, INCIDENT BASE	1	KT	\$524.43	\$524.43
			000800	KIT - PLANNING SECTION	1	KT	\$419.10	\$419.10
			000825	STAKES - TENT, METAL	90	EA	\$1.45	\$130.50
000910	KIT - LOGISTICS SECTION	1	KT	\$909.89	\$909.89			
000925	SHELTER - FIRE,COMPLETE,M2002	60	EA	\$341.53	\$20,491.80			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008621	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (NEK SPECIFIC)	\$170,964.26	000970	KIT - SECURITY FENCE	1	KT	\$115.72	\$115.72
			001005	CAN - GARBAGE, PLASTIC, 32 GL	2	EA	\$29.13	\$58.26
			001016	HOSE - GARDEN, SYNTHETIC, 3/4" NH X 50'	20	LG	\$34.01	\$680.20
			001031	KIT - SIGN, INCIDENT BASE	1	KT	\$530.28	\$530.28
			001034	HOLDER - RADIO BATTERY, FOR 9 EACH AA ALKALINE	48	EA	\$26.30	\$1,262.40
			001038	TOWEL - BATH, DISPOSABLE, 24" X 36"	2	BX	\$131.17	\$262.34
			001143	KIT - FIRST AID, 20-25 PERSON, BELT TYPE	6	KT	\$207.75	\$1,246.50
			001145	FOAM - CONCENTRATE, CLASS A,5 GL, LIQUID (18.9L) PAIL	4	PL	\$95.80	\$383.20
			001149	PUMP - BACKPACK, OUTFIT, 5 1/2" X 15 1/2" X 19", MANUALLY OPERATED	30	EA	\$205.40	\$6,162.00
			001238	HOSE - SYNTHETIC, LINED, 1" NPSH X 100'	40	LG	\$148.76	\$5,950.40
			001294	GLOVES - LEATHER, SMALL, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	10	PR	\$20.82	\$208.20
			001295	GLOVES - LEATHER, MEDIUM, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	20	PR	\$20.82	\$416.40
			001296	GLOVES - LEATHER, LARGE, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	30	PR	\$20.82	\$624.60
			001297	GLOVES - LEATHER, X-LARGE, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	30	PR	\$20.82	\$624.60
			001352	SORTER - CARD, "T"	2	EA	\$26.74	\$53.48
			001374	FORM - OPERATIONAL PLANNING WORKSHEET, (36" X 64"), ICS-215-WS	1	SH	\$34.39	\$34.39
			001566	MAT, SLEEPING - 3/8" X 23 5/8" X 74 3/4", POLYETHYLENE	100	EA	\$8.14	\$814.00
			001660	KIT - BIOLOGICAL HAZARDS, PROTECTION, INDIVIDUAL	5	KT	\$17.38	\$86.90
			001675	KIT - BIOLOGICAL HAZARDS, PROTECTION, MULTI-PERSON	1	KT	\$249.21	\$249.21
			001760	KIT - MEDICAL SUPPORT	1	KT	\$878.68	\$878.68
001814	COMPASS - SMOKE CHASER	10	EA	\$13.62	\$136.20			
001842	FOOD - MEALS READY TO EAT (MRE'S)	8	BX	\$150.16	\$1,201.28			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008621	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (NEK SPECIFIC)	\$170,964.26	002047	CHAIR - FOLDING, METAL	20	EA	\$27.54	\$550.80
			002139	DISPENSER - FILAMENT TAPE	1	EA	\$6.64	\$6.64
			002396	RIBBON - FLAGGING, CHARTREUSE FLUORESCENT, 1" WIDE	12	RO	\$1.53	\$18.36
			002398	RIBBON - FLAGGING, ORANGE FLUORESCENT, 1" WIDE	12	RO	\$1.77	\$21.24
			002501	LANTERN - CAMP, ELECTRIC, FLUORESCENT	6	EA	\$27.21	\$163.26
			002698	TABLE - METAL, FOLDING, 6'	10	EA	\$262.36	\$2,623.60
			002701	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 28"-32"X34"INSEAM	5	PR	\$112.83	\$564.15
			002703	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 32"-36"X34"INSEAM	10	PR	\$112.83	\$1,128.30
			002704	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 34"-38"X34"INSEAM	10	PR	\$112.83	\$1,128.30
			002705	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 36"-40"X34"INSEAM	5	PR	\$112.83	\$564.15
			002707	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 40"-44"X34"INSEAM	5	PR	\$112.83	\$564.15
			002801	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 28"-32"X30"INSEAM	5	PR	\$112.83	\$564.15
			002802	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 30"-34"X30"INSEAM	10	PR	\$112.83	\$1,128.30
			002804	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 34"-38"X30"INSEAM	10	PR	\$112.83	\$1,128.30
			002805	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 36"-40"X30"INSEAM	5	PR	\$112.83	\$564.15
			002807	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 40"-44"X30"INSEAM	5	PR	\$112.83	\$564.15
			002990	KIT - RECORD RETENTION	1	KT	\$310.99	\$310.99
			003007	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, RED	10	BX	\$26.15	\$261.50
			003009	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR,	10	BX	\$22.92	\$229.20

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008621	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (NEK SPECIFIC)	\$170,964.26		GREEN				
			003012	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, YELLOW	10	BX	\$23.48	\$234.80
			003161	EASEL - DISPLAY, 27" X 36" W/FOLDING LEGS	2	EA	\$173.85	\$347.70
			003870	KIT - ACCESSORY, PUMP, PORTABLE, HIGH PRESSURE (000870)	6	KT	\$1,774.03	\$10,644.18
			006051	KIT - LIGHTING, MULTI-LIGHT CORD	2	KT	\$746.54	\$1,493.08
			007046	CONE - TRAFFIC, ORANGE	10	EA	\$10.99	\$109.90
			007064	LUMBER - 2" X 2" X 8' (FOR HELIBASE)	10	EA	\$1.85	\$18.50
			007065	LUMBER - 2" X 4" X 8'	8	EA	\$2.61	\$20.88
			007078	PLYWOOD - 4' X 8' X 1/2" SHEET	2	EA	\$20.06	\$40.12
			007287	HELMET - CAP STYLE, YELLOW, BULLARD 911C	20	EA	\$50.79	\$1,015.80
			007651	PUMP - TIRE (FOR BASE UNITS)	1	EA	\$8.96	\$8.96
			007724	OIL - 2 CYCLE, 5 GAL MIX SIZE,(12.8 OZ)	48	BT	\$3.02	\$144.96
			008618	KIT - HOSE, SYNTHETIC LINED, 1 1/2" X 400' IN BOX	12	KT	\$757.69	\$9,092.28
			008619	KIT - HOSE, SYNTHETIC LINED, 1 1/2" X 400' IN NYLON PACK	12	KT	\$818.66	\$9,823.92
009411	RECEIVER - GPS, GARMIN HANDHELD	2	EA	\$200.00	\$400.00			
TOTAL KIT COST								\$170,964.26
008640	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (LSK SPECIFIC)	\$143,586.03	001070	TRAILER - W/RAMP, (FOR MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT)	1	EA	\$23,268.63	\$23,268.63
			008723	KIT - ACCESSORY, FOR 008640, MOBILE CACHE VAN (LSK SPECIFIC)	1	KT	\$120,317.40	\$120,317.40
TOTAL KIT COST								\$143,586.03
008646	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (NCK SPECIFIC)	\$140,824.59	000011	PULLER - FENCEPOST	1	EA	\$66.30	\$66.30
			000021	BAG - GARBAGE CAN LINER, PLASTIC, 30 GL, 39" X 33"	4	BX	\$28.89	\$115.56
			000022	BAG - SLEEPING, COLD WEATHER, 34" X 76"	100	EA	\$62.66	\$6,266.00
			000030	BATTERY - SIZE AA, 1.5 VOLT, PENLIGHT	120	PG	\$6.83	\$819.60
			000033	BATTERY - SIZE D,1.5V,ALKALINE,GENERAL	48	PG	\$13.93	\$668.64

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008646	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (NCK SPECIFIC)	\$140,824.59		PURPOSE				
			000037	CANTEEN - 1 QT (.9L), PLASTIC, DISPOSABLE, W/O COVER	200	EA	\$2.09	\$418.00
			000048	CONTAINER - 5 GL (18.9L), PLASTIC, COLLAPSIBLE, W/OVERPACK	1	BX	\$194.28	\$194.28
			000060	FILE - MILL, 10", BASTARD	48	EA	\$1.78	\$85.44
			000063	HANDLE - FILE, FOR 8" TO 14" FILES	48	EA	\$2.46	\$118.08
			000067	KIT - FIRST AID, TYPE 1, POCKET	100	KT	\$27.79	\$2,779.00
			000070	FLY - PLASTIC TENT,16'X24' W/10 GUY ROPES	4	EA	\$318.05	\$1,272.20
			000083	POLE - UPRIGHT, ADJUSTABLE	36	EA	\$62.63	\$2,254.68
			000089	POLE - RIDGE,16'	12	EA	\$110.51	\$1,326.12
			000105	FUSEE - SIGNAL DEVICE, HAND	10	BX	\$143.17	\$1,431.70
			000142	PAPER - TOILET	3	BX	\$58.00	\$174.00
			000143	SHEETING - PLASTIC, CLEAR, 16' X 100'	2	RO	\$61.50	\$123.00
			000146	PULASKI - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH	100	EA	\$66.07	\$6,607.00
			000149	PUMP - BARREL, HAND, W/UNLEADED NOZZLE, FOR 55 GL DRUM	1	EA	\$267.67	\$267.67
			000171	SHOVEL - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH, SIZE #1	100	EA	\$57.64	\$5,764.00
			000222	TAPE - FILAMENT, 1" X 60 YD	18	RO	\$4.57	\$82.26
			000240	TOWEL - PAPER, TWO PLY, ROLL	2	BX	\$31.73	\$63.46
			000244	CONTAINER - HOT/COLD BEVERAGE	1	BX	\$302.99	\$302.99
			000246	CONTAINER - HOT/COLD FOOD	2	BX	\$443.40	\$886.80
			000250	PAPER - EASEL, 27" X 34"	1	PD	\$14.27	\$14.27
			000279	RIBBON - FLAGGING, RED, 1" WIDE	12	RO	\$1.35	\$16.20
			000296	MC LEOD - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH, 11" WIDE	60	EA	\$68.49	\$4,109.40
			000307	EXTINGUISHER - FIRE,20A:120BC, 20 LBS	2	EA	\$143.09	\$286.18
000315	WRAP - STRETCH, 2" - 5", DISPOSABLE	4	RO	\$6.19	\$24.76			
000316	WRAP - STRETCH, 15" - 18", DISPOSABLE	4	RO	\$15.15	\$60.60			
000318	GOGGLES - CLEAR LENS,UVEX STEALTH MODEL ANSI Z87.1	50	PR	\$12.53	\$626.50			
000320	KIT - INCIDENT BASE	1	KT	\$648.56	\$648.56			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008646	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (NCK SPECIFIC)	\$140,824.59		MAINTENANCE				
			000340	KIT - CHAIN SAW	1	KT	\$1,437.47	\$1,437.47
			000390	KIT - FINANCE SECTION	1	KT	\$1,256.68	\$1,256.68
			000465	CUP - PAPER, PLASTIC COATED, 8 OZ	1	BX	\$73.03	\$73.03
			000480	KIT - COFFEE HEATING	1	KT	\$1,759.38	\$1,759.38
			000491	TANK, PROPANE - FUEL, LPG, 20# TANK (5 GL)	1	EA	\$37.93	\$37.93
			000522	SHIRT - FIRE, X-SMALL	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
			000533	CORD - NYLON SHROUD	2	SL	\$189.00	\$378.00
			000534	FLAGGING - PERIMETER, MULTI-COLORED PENNANTS, 100 FT.	6	RO	\$7.77	\$46.62
			000557	CHEST - ICE, 48 QT	10	EA	\$29.95	\$299.50
			000577	SHIRT - FIRE, SMALL	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000578	SHIRT - FIRE, MEDIUM	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000579	SHIRT - FIRE, LARGE	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000580	SHIRT - FIRE, X-LARGE	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000586	LADDER - STEP, 8 FT, FIBERGLASS	1	EA	\$145.73	\$145.73
			000587	DRIVER - FENCE POST	2	EA	\$41.61	\$83.22
			000598	HANDTRUCK - W/LARGE WHEELS	1	EA	\$96.15	\$96.15
			000606	CAN - GASOLINE,SAFETY,5GL,DOT APPROVED STYLE JERRI CAN	5	EA	\$217.86	\$1,089.30
			000663	SPILL KIT - 5 GL TRANSPORT	1	EA	\$44.20	\$44.20
			000692	BERM - CONTAINMENT, 55 GL, (1-4 DRUMS)	2	EA	\$296.38	\$592.76
			000709	GENERATOR - GASOLINE ENGINE, 3-6 KW,W/GROUND ROD	2	EA	\$2,111.70	\$4,223.40
			000718	HEADLAMP - FIREFIGHTERS, LED	50	EA	\$55.72	\$2,786.00
			000744	PACKSACK - WATERPROOF, W/STRAPS	20	EA	\$75.39	\$1,507.80
			000760	KIT - OFFICE SUPPLIES, INCIDENT BASE	3	KT	\$524.43	\$1,573.29
			000800	KIT - PLANNING SECTION	1	KT	\$419.10	\$419.10
			000825	STAKES - TENT, METAL	120	EA	\$1.45	\$174.00
			000910	KIT - LOGISTICS SECTION	1	KT	\$909.89	\$909.89
000925	SHELTER - FIRE,COMPLETE,M2002	50	EA	\$341.53	\$17,076.50			
000943	JUG - INSULATED, 5 GL (18.9L)	2	EA	\$38.73	\$77.46			
000970	KIT - SECURITY FENCE	3	KT	\$115.72	\$347.16			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008646	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (NCK SPECIFIC)	\$140,824.59	001031	KIT - SIGN, INCIDENT BASE	1	KT	\$530.28	\$530.28
			001070	TRAILER - W/RAMP, (FOR MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT)	1	EA	\$23,268.63	\$23,268.63
			001143	KIT - FIRST AID, 20-25 PERSON, BELT TYPE	10	KT	\$207.75	\$2,077.50
			001149	PUMP - BACKPACK, OUTFIT, 5 1/2" X 15 1/2" X 19", MANUALLY OPERATED	18	EA	\$205.40	\$3,697.20
			001180	TOOL - COMBINATION SHOVEL AND GRUB HOE	50	EA	\$81.32	\$4,066.00
			001294	GLOVES - LEATHER, SMALL, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	20	PR	\$20.82	\$416.40
			001295	GLOVES - LEATHER, MEDIUM, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	50	PR	\$20.82	\$1,041.00
			001296	GLOVES - LEATHER, LARGE, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	50	PR	\$20.82	\$1,041.00
			001297	GLOVES - LEATHER, X-LARGE, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	50	PR	\$20.82	\$1,041.00
			001566	MAT, SLEEPING - 3/8" X 23 5/8" X 74 3/4", POLYETHYLENE	150	EA	\$8.14	\$1,221.00
			001660	KIT - BIOLOGICAL HAZARDS, PROTECTION, INDIVIDUAL	5	KT	\$17.38	\$86.90
			001675	KIT - BIOLOGICAL HAZARDS, PROTECTION, MULTI-PERSON	1	KT	\$249.21	\$249.21
			001842	FOOD - MEALS READY TO EAT (MRE'S)	48	BX	\$150.16	\$7,207.68
			001858	HAMMER - SLEDGE, 8 LB (3.63KG)	2	EA	\$34.24	\$68.48
			002047	CHAIR - FOLDING, METAL	20	EA	\$27.54	\$550.80
			002078	SHIRT - FIRE, LARGE, LONG	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
			002079	SHIRT - FIRE, X-LARGE, LONG	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
			002332	RACK - GARBAGE, WIRE, 32 GL (121.1L)	10	EA	\$27.23	\$272.30
			002396	RIBBON - FLAGGING, CHARTREUSE FLUORESCENT, 1" WIDE	12	RO	\$1.53	\$18.36
			002398	RIBBON - FLAGGING, ORANGE FLUORESCENT, 1" WIDE	12	RO	\$1.77	\$21.24
			002501	LANTERN - CAMP, ELECTRIC, FLUORESCENT	12	EA	\$27.21	\$326.52
			002698	TABLE - METAL, FOLDING, 6'	10	EA	\$262.36	\$2,623.60
			002704	JEAN - FLAME	30	PR	\$112.83	\$3,384.90

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008646	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (NCK SPECIFIC)	\$140,824.59		RESISTANT,BDU, 34"-38"X34"INSEAM				
			002801	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 28"-32"X30"INSEAM	30	PR	\$112.83	\$3,384.90
			002990	KIT - RECORD RETENTION	1	KT	\$310.99	\$310.99
			003007	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, RED	10	BX	\$26.15	\$261.50
			003009	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, GREEN	10	BX	\$22.92	\$229.20
			003012	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, YELLOW	10	BX	\$23.48	\$234.80
			003161	EASEL - DISPLAY, 27" X 36" W/FOLDING LEGS	2	EA	\$173.85	\$347.70
			006051	KIT - LIGHTING, MULTI-LIGHT CORD	2	KT	\$746.54	\$1,493.08
			006131	FLY - SUNSCREEN, 20' X 20',W/GUY ROPES	2	EA	\$301.93	\$603.86
			007143	STAND - PROPANE TANK, 20 LB	1	EA	\$8.95	\$8.95
			007233	PALLET JACK - TRUCK	1	EA	\$420.89	\$420.89
			007287	HELMET - CAP STYLE, YELLOW, BULLARD 911C	20	EA	\$50.79	\$1,015.80
TOTAL KIT COST								\$140,824.59
008659	KIT - ACCESSORY, FOR NFES 008667	\$24,858.79	000011	PULLER - FENCEPOST	1	EA	\$66.30	\$66.30
			000060	FILE - MILL, 10", BASTARD	48	EA	\$1.78	\$85.44
			000063	HANDLE - FILE, FOR 8" TO 14" FILES	48	EA	\$2.46	\$118.08
			000067	KIT - FIRST AID, TYPE 1, POCKET	100	KT	\$27.79	\$2,779.00
			000142	PAPER - TOILET	1	BX	\$58.00	\$58.00
			000143	SHEETING - PLASTIC, CLEAR, 16' X 100'	2	RO	\$61.50	\$123.00
			000149	PUMP - BARREL, HAND, W/UNLEADED NOZZLE, FOR 55 GL DRUM	1	EA	\$267.67	\$267.67
			000189	SIGN - BLANK, WHITE TAG, 14" X 11"	20	EA	\$0.92	\$18.40
			000222	TAPE - FILAMENT, 1" X 60 YD	18	RO	\$4.57	\$82.26
			000250	PAPER - EASEL, 27" X 34"	1	PD	\$14.27	\$14.27
			000279	RIBBON - FLAGGING, RED, 1" WIDE	12	RO	\$1.35	\$16.20
			000315	WRAP - STRETCH, 2" - 5", DISPOSABLE	4	RO	\$6.19	\$24.76

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008659	KIT - ACCESSORY, FOR NFES 008667	\$24,858.79	000316	WRAP - STRETCH, 15" - 18", DISPOSABLE	4	RO	\$15.15	\$60.60
			000318	GOGGLES - CLEAR LENS,UVEX STEALTH MODEL ANSI Z87.1	50	PR	\$12.53	\$626.50
			000522	SHIRT - FIRE, X-SMALL	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
			000533	CORD - NYLON SHROUD	2	SL	\$189.00	\$378.00
			000534	FLAGGING - PERIMETER, MULTI-COLORED PENNANTS, 100 FT.	5	RO	\$7.77	\$38.85
			000577	SHIRT - FIRE, SMALL	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000578	SHIRT - FIRE, MEDIUM	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000579	SHIRT - FIRE, LARGE	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000580	SHIRT - FIRE, X-LARGE	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000587	DRIVER - FENCE POST	2	EA	\$41.61	\$83.22
			000663	SPILL KIT - 5 GL TRANSPORT	1	EA	\$44.20	\$44.20
			000825	STAKES - TENT, METAL	60	EA	\$1.45	\$87.00
			001143	KIT - FIRST AID, 20-25 PERSON, BELT TYPE	10	KT	\$207.75	\$2,077.50
			001294	GLOVES - LEATHER, SMALL, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	20	PR	\$20.82	\$416.40
			001295	GLOVES - LEATHER, MEDIUM, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	50	PR	\$20.82	\$1,041.00
			001296	GLOVES - LEATHER, LARGE, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	50	PR	\$20.82	\$1,041.00
			001297	GLOVES - LEATHER, X-LARGE, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	50	PR	\$20.82	\$1,041.00
			001858	HAMMER - SLEDGE, 8 LB (3.63KG)	2	EA	\$34.24	\$68.48
			002078	SHIRT - FIRE, LARGE, LONG	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
			002079	SHIRT - FIRE, X-LARGE, LONG	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
			002398	RIBBON - FLAGGING, ORANGE FLUORESCENT, 1" WIDE	12	RO	\$1.77	\$21.24
			002501	LANTERN - CAMP, ELECTRIC, FLUORESCENT	12	EA	\$27.21	\$326.52
			002704	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 34"-38"X34"INSEAM	30	PR	\$112.83	\$3,384.90
			002801	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 28"-32"X30"INSEAM	30	PR	\$112.83	\$3,384.90
			003007	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR,	10	BX	\$26.15	\$261.50

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008659	KIT - ACCESSORY, FOR NFES 008667	\$24,858.79		RED				
			003009	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, GREEN	10	BX	\$22.92	\$229.20
			003012	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, YELLOW	10	BX	\$23.48	\$234.80
			003161	EASEL - DISPLAY, 27" X 36" W/FOLDING LEGS	2	EA	\$173.85	\$347.70
			007287	HELMET - CAP STYLE, YELLOW, BULLARD 911C	20	EA	\$50.79	\$1,015.80
TOTAL KIT COST								\$24,858.79
008667	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (GBK SPECIFIC)	\$136,697.43	000021	BAG - GARBAGE CAN LINER, PLASTIC, 30 GL, 39" X 33"	4	BX	\$28.89	\$115.56
			000022	BAG - SLEEPING, COLD WEATHER, 34" X 76"	100	EA	\$62.66	\$6,266.00
			000027	BASIN - 4 QT(3.8L), WASH, POLYETHYLENE	20	EA	\$2.54	\$50.80
			000030	BATTERY - SIZE AA, 1.5 VOLT, PENLIGHT	120	PG	\$6.83	\$819.60
			000033	BATTERY - SIZE D,1.5V,ALKALINE,GENERAL PURPOSE	10	PG	\$13.93	\$139.30
			000037	CANTEEN - 1 QT (.9L), PLASTIC, DISPOSABLE, W/O COVER	200	EA	\$2.09	\$418.00
			000048	CONTAINER - 5 GL (18.9L), PLASTIC, COLLAPSIBLE, W/OVERPACK	8	BX	\$194.28	\$1,554.24
			000070	FLY - PLASTIC TENT,16'X24' W/10 GUY ROPES	4	EA	\$318.05	\$1,272.20
			000083	POLE - UPRIGHT, ADJUSTABLE	36	EA	\$62.63	\$2,254.68
			000089	POLE - RIDGE,16'	12	EA	\$110.51	\$1,326.12
			000105	FUSEE - SIGNAL DEVICE, HAND	5	BX	\$143.17	\$715.85
			000146	PULASKI - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH	50	EA	\$66.07	\$3,303.50
			000171	SHOVEL - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH, SIZE #1	30	EA	\$57.64	\$1,729.20
			000240	TOWEL - PAPER, TWO PLY, ROLL	1	BX	\$31.73	\$31.73
			000244	CONTAINER - HOT/COLD BEVERAGE	1	BX	\$302.99	\$302.99
			000246	CONTAINER - HOT/COLD FOOD	2	BX	\$443.40	\$886.80
			000296	MC LEOD - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH, 11" WIDE	10	EA	\$68.49	\$684.90
000307	EXTINGUISHER - FIRE,20A:120BC, 20 LBS	2	EA	\$143.09	\$286.18			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008667	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (GBK SPECIFIC)	\$136,697.43	000320	KIT - INCIDENT BASE MAINTENANCE	1	KT	\$648.56	\$648.56
			000340	KIT - CHAIN SAW	1	KT	\$1,437.47	\$1,437.47
			000390	KIT - FINANCE SECTION	1	KT	\$1,256.68	\$1,256.68
			000465	CUP - PAPER, PLASTIC COATED, 8 OZ	2	BX	\$73.03	\$146.06
			000480	KIT - COFFEE HEATING	1	KT	\$1,759.38	\$1,759.38
			000491	TANK, PROPANE - FUEL, LPG, 20# TANK (5 GL)	1	EA	\$37.93	\$37.93
			000557	CHEST - ICE, 48 QT	30	EA	\$29.95	\$898.50
			000586	LADDER - STEP, 8 FT, FIBERGLASS	1	EA	\$145.73	\$145.73
			000598	HANDTRUCK - W/LARGE WHEELS	1	EA	\$96.15	\$96.15
			000606	CAN - GASOLINE,SAFETY,5GL,DOT APPROVED STYLE JERRI CAN	5	EA	\$217.86	\$1,089.30
			000634	BAND - RUBBER,PALLET COVER	50	EA	\$2.54	\$127.00
			000692	BERM - CONTAINMENT, 55 GL, (1-4 DRUMS)	2	EA	\$296.38	\$592.76
			000709	GENERATOR - GASOLINE ENGINE, 3-6 KW,W/GROUND ROD	1	EA	\$2,111.70	\$2,111.70
			000718	HEADLAMP - FIREFIGHTERS, LED	60	EA	\$55.72	\$3,343.20
			000744	PACKSACK - WATERPROOF, W/STRAPS	20	EA	\$75.39	\$1,507.80
			000760	KIT - OFFICE SUPPLIES, INCIDENT BASE	2	KT	\$524.43	\$1,048.86
			000800	KIT - PLANNING SECTION	1	KT	\$419.10	\$419.10
			000880	COVER - PALLET, CLEAR 50" X 42" X 76"	1	RO	\$120.68	\$120.68
			000909	WATERBAG ASSEMBLY - 5 GL, M2015 W/PUMP	16	KT	\$139.86	\$2,237.76
			000910	KIT - LOGISTICS SECTION	1	KT	\$909.89	\$909.89
			000925	SHELTER - FIRE,COMPLETE,M2002	50	EA	\$341.53	\$17,076.50
			000970	KIT - SECURITY FENCE	3	KT	\$115.72	\$347.16
			001031	KIT - SIGN, INCIDENT BASE	1	KT	\$530.28	\$530.28
			001070	TRAILER - W/RAMP, (FOR MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT)	1	EA	\$23,268.63	\$23,268.63
			001180	TOOL - COMBINATION SHOVEL AND GRUB HOE	30	EA	\$81.32	\$2,439.60
			001566	MAT, SLEEPING - 3/8" X 23 5/8" X 74 3/4", POLYETHYLENE	100	EA	\$8.14	\$814.00
001660	KIT - BIOLOGICAL HAZARDS,	5	KT	\$17.38	\$86.90			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008667	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (GBK SPECIFIC)	\$136,697.43		PROTECTION, INDIVIDUAL				
			001675	KIT - BIOLOGICAL HAZARDS, PROTECTION, MULTI-PERSON	1	KT	\$249.21	\$249.21
			001842	FOOD - MEALS READY TO EAT (MRE'S)	48	BX	\$150.16	\$7,207.68
			002047	CHAIR - FOLDING, METAL	150	EA	\$27.54	\$4,131.00
			002332	RACK - GARBAGE, WIRE, 32 GL (121.1L)	10	EA	\$27.23	\$272.30
			002698	TABLE - METAL, FOLDING, 6'	40	EA	\$262.36	\$10,494.40
			002990	KIT - RECORD RETENTION	1	KT	\$310.99	\$310.99
			006051	KIT - LIGHTING, MULTI-LIGHT CORD	2	KT	\$746.54	\$1,493.08
			006131	FLY - SUNSCREEN, 20' X 20',W/GUY ROPES	2	EA	\$301.93	\$603.86
			007233	PALLET JACK - TRUCK	1	EA	\$420.89	\$420.89
008659	KIT - ACCESSORY, FOR NFES 008667	1	KT	\$24,858.79	\$24,858.79			
TOTAL KIT COST								\$136,697.43
008723	KIT - ACCESSORY, FOR 008640, MOBILE CACHE VAN (LSK SPECIFIC)	\$120,317.40	000011	PULLER - FENCEPOST	1	EA	\$66.30	\$66.30
			000021	BAG - GARBAGE CAN LINER, PLASTIC, 30 GL, 39" X 33"	4	BX	\$28.89	\$115.56
			000022	BAG - SLEEPING, COLD WEATHER, 34" X 76"	50	EA	\$62.66	\$3,133.00
			000027	BASIN - 4 QT(3.8L), WASH, POLYETHYLENE	24	EA	\$2.54	\$60.96
			000030	BATTERY - SIZE AA, 1.5 VOLT, PENLIGHT	120	PG	\$6.83	\$819.60
			000033	BATTERY - SIZE D,1.5V,ALKALINE,GENERAL PURPOSE	48	PG	\$13.93	\$668.64
			000037	CANTEEN - 1 QT (.9L), PLASTIC, DISPOSABLE, W/O COVER	200	EA	\$2.09	\$418.00
			000048	CONTAINER - 5 GL (18.9L), PLASTIC, COLLAPSIBLE, W/OVERPACK	1	BX	\$194.28	\$194.28
			000067	KIT - FIRST AID, TYPE 1, POCKET	100	KT	\$27.79	\$2,779.00
			000070	FLY - PLASTIC TENT,16'X24' W/10 GUY ROPES	4	EA	\$318.05	\$1,272.20
			000083	POLE - UPRIGHT, ADJUSTABLE	36	EA	\$62.63	\$2,254.68
			000089	POLE - RIDGE,16'	12	EA	\$110.51	\$1,326.12
000105	FUSEE - SIGNAL DEVICE, HAND	10	BX	\$143.17	\$1,431.70			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008723	KIT - ACCESSORY, FOR 008640, MOBILE CACHE VAN (LSK SPECIFIC)	\$120,317.40	000142	PAPER - TOILET	3	BX	\$58.00	\$174.00
			000143	SHEETING - PLASTIC, CLEAR, 16' X 100'	2	RO	\$61.50	\$123.00
			000146	PULASKI - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH	100	EA	\$66.07	\$6,607.00
			000149	PUMP - BARREL, HAND, W/UNLEADED NOZZLE, FOR 55 GL DRUM	1	EA	\$267.67	\$267.67
			000171	SHOVEL - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH, SIZE #1	100	EA	\$57.64	\$5,764.00
			000208	SOAP - HAND, 3 OZ CAKE	1	BX	\$54.85	\$54.85
			000240	TOWEL - PAPER, TWO PLY, ROLL	2	BX	\$31.73	\$63.46
			000244	CONTAINER - HOT/COLD BEVERAGE	1	BX	\$302.99	\$302.99
			000246	CONTAINER - HOT/COLD FOOD	2	BX	\$443.40	\$886.80
			000250	PAPER - EASEL, 27" X 34"	1	PD	\$14.27	\$14.27
			000267	RIBBON - FLAGGING,HAZARDS,1" WIDE	12	RO	\$2.76	\$33.12
			000296	MC LEOD - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH, 11" WIDE	60	EA	\$68.49	\$4,109.40
			000307	EXTINGUISHER - FIRE,20A:120BC, 20 LBS	2	EA	\$143.09	\$286.18
			000316	WRAP - STRETCH, 15" - 18", DISPOSABLE	4	RO	\$15.15	\$60.60
			000318	GOGGLES - CLEAR LENS,UVEX STEALTH MODEL ANSI Z87.1	50	PR	\$12.53	\$626.50
			000320	KIT - INCIDENT BASE MAINTENANCE	1	KT	\$648.56	\$648.56
			000340	KIT - CHAIN SAW	1	KT	\$1,437.47	\$1,437.47
			000390	KIT - FINANCE SECTION	1	KT	\$1,256.68	\$1,256.68
			000465	CUP - PAPER, PLASTIC COATED, 8 OZ	1	BX	\$73.03	\$73.03
			000480	KIT - COFFEE HEATING	1	KT	\$1,759.38	\$1,759.38
			000491	TANK, PROPANE - FUEL, LPG, 20# TANK (5 GL)	1	EA	\$37.93	\$37.93
			000520	KIT - HELICOPTER SUPPORT	1	KT	\$4,593.42	\$4,593.42
			000534	FLAGGING - PERIMETER, MULTI-COLORED PENNANTS, 100 FT.	6	RO	\$7.77	\$46.62
			000557	CHEST - ICE, 48 QT	10	EA	\$29.95	\$299.50
000586	LADDER - STEP, 8 FT, FIBERGLASS	1	EA	\$145.73	\$145.73			
000587	DRIVER - FENCE POST	2	EA	\$41.61	\$83.22			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008723	KIT - ACCESSORY, FOR 008640, MOBILE CACHE VAN (LSK SPECIFIC)	\$120,317.40	000598	HANDTRUCK - W/LARGE WHEELS	1	EA	\$96.15	\$96.15
			000606	CAN - GASOLINE,SAFETY,5GL,DOT APPROVED STYLE JERRI CAN	5	EA	\$217.86	\$1,089.30
			000663	SPILL KIT - 5 GL TRANSPORT	1	EA	\$44.20	\$44.20
			000692	BERM - CONTAINMENT, 55 GL, (1-4 DRUMS)	2	EA	\$296.38	\$592.76
			000709	GENERATOR - GASOLINE ENGINE, 3-6 KW,W/GROUND ROD	2	EA	\$2,111.70	\$4,223.40
			000718	HEADLAMP - FIREFIGHTERS, LED	50	EA	\$55.72	\$2,786.00
			000744	PACKSACK - WATERPROOF, W/STRAPS	20	EA	\$75.39	\$1,507.80
			000760	KIT - OFFICE SUPPLIES, INCIDENT BASE	3	KT	\$524.43	\$1,573.29
			000800	KIT - PLANNING SECTION	1	KT	\$419.10	\$419.10
			000825	STAKES - TENT, METAL	120	EA	\$1.45	\$174.00
			000910	KIT - LOGISTICS SECTION	1	KT	\$909.89	\$909.89
			000925	SHELTER - FIRE,COMPLETE,M2002	50	EA	\$341.53	\$17,076.50
			000970	KIT - SECURITY FENCE	3	KT	\$115.72	\$347.16
			001031	KIT - SIGN, INCIDENT BASE	1	KT	\$530.28	\$530.28
			001062	BAG - SLEEPING,WARM WEATHER, FIREFIGHTERS, 36" X 86"	100	EA	\$34.01	\$3,401.00
			001143	KIT - FIRST AID, 20-25 PERSON, BELT TYPE	10	KT	\$207.75	\$2,077.50
			001149	PUMP - BACKPACK, OUTFIT, 5 1/2" X 15 1/2" X 19", MANUALLY OPERATED	6	EA	\$205.40	\$1,232.40
			001180	TOOL - COMBINATION SHOVEL AND GRUB HOE	50	EA	\$81.32	\$4,066.00
			001566	MAT, SLEEPING - 3/8" X 23 5/8" X 74 3/4", POLYETHYLENE	150	EA	\$8.14	\$1,221.00
			001660	KIT - BIOLOGICAL HAZARDS, PROTECTION, INDIVIDUAL	5	KT	\$17.38	\$86.90
			001675	KIT - BIOLOGICAL HAZARDS, PROTECTION, MULTI-PERSON	1	KT	\$249.21	\$249.21
			001842	FOOD - MEALS READY TO EAT (MRE'S)	48	BX	\$150.16	\$7,207.68
			001858	HAMMER - SLEDGE, 8 LB (3.63KG)	2	EA	\$34.24	\$68.48
002047	CHAIR - FOLDING, METAL	20	EA	\$27.54	\$550.80			
002332	RACK - GARBAGE, WIRE, 32 GL (121.1L)	20	EA	\$27.23	\$544.60			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008723	KIT - ACCESSORY, FOR 008640, MOBILE CACHE VAN (LSK SPECIFIC)	\$120,317.40	002501	LANTERN - CAMP, ELECTRIC, FLUORESCENT	12	EA	\$27.21	\$326.52
			002698	TABLE - METAL, FOLDING, 6'	10	EA	\$262.36	\$2,623.60
			002704	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 34"-38"X34"INSEAM	30	PR	\$112.83	\$3,384.90
			002801	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 28"-32"X30"INSEAM	30	PR	\$112.83	\$3,384.90
			002990	KIT - RECORD RETENTION	1	KT	\$310.99	\$310.99
			003007	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, RED	10	BX	\$26.15	\$261.50
			003009	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, GREEN	10	BX	\$22.92	\$229.20
			003012	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, YELLOW	10	BX	\$23.48	\$234.80
			003161	EASEL - DISPLAY, 27" X 36" W/FOLDING LEGS	2	EA	\$173.85	\$347.70
			006051	KIT - LIGHTING, MULTI-LIGHT CORD	2	KT	\$746.54	\$1,493.08
			006131	FLY - SUNSCREEN, 20' X 20',W/GUY ROPES	2	EA	\$301.93	\$603.86
			007143	STAND - PROPANE TANK, 20 LB	1	EA	\$8.95	\$8.95
			007233	PALLET JACK - TRUCK	1	EA	\$420.89	\$420.89
			007287	HELMET - CAP STYLE, YELLOW, BULLARD 911C	20	EA	\$50.79	\$1,015.80
			008738	KIT - REPACK BOX #1, FOR BASE UNIT NFES 008640 (LSK SPECIFIC)	1	KT	\$486.24	\$486.24
			008739	KIT - REPACK BOX #2, FOR BASE UNIT NFES 008640 (LSK SPECIFIC)	1	KT	\$57.45	\$57.45
			008740	KIT - REPACK BOX #3, FOR BASE UNIT NFES 008640 (LSK SPECIFIC)	1	KT	\$204.90	\$204.90
			008741	KIT - REPACK BOX #4, FOR BASE UNIT NFES 008640 (LSK SPECIFIC)	1	KT	\$3,547.80	\$3,547.80
008742	KIT - REPACK BOX #5, FOR BASE UNIT NFES 008640 (LSK SPECIFIC)	1	KT	\$5,003.50	\$5,003.50			
TOTAL KIT COST								\$120,317.40
008738	KIT - REPACK BOX #1, FOR BASE UNIT NFES 008640 (LSK	\$486.24	000222	TAPE - FILAMENT, 1" X 60 YD	18	RO	\$4.57	\$82.26
			000315	WRAP - STRETCH, 2" - 5", DISPOSABLE	4	RO	\$6.19	\$24.76
			000533	CORD - NYLON SHROUD	2	SL	\$189.00	\$378.00

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008738	SPECIFIC)	\$486.24	008114	CARTON - FIBERBOARD, 18" X 18" X 12"	1	EA	\$1.22	\$1.22
TOTAL KIT COST								\$486.24
008739	KIT - REPACK BOX #2, FOR BASE UNIT NFES 008640 (LSK SPECIFIC)	\$57.45	000279	RIBBON - FLAGGING, RED, 1" WIDE	12	RO	\$1.35	\$16.20
			002396	RIBBON - FLAGGING, CHARTREUSE FLUORESCENT, 1" WIDE	12	RO	\$1.53	\$18.36
			002398	RIBBON - FLAGGING, ORANGE FLUORESCENT, 1" WIDE	12	RO	\$1.77	\$21.24
			008108	CARTON - FIBERBOARD, 16" X 12" X 8"	1	EA	\$1.65	\$1.65
TOTAL KIT COST								\$57.45
008740	KIT - REPACK BOX #3, FOR BASE UNIT NFES 008640 (LSK SPECIFIC)	\$204.90	000060	FILE - MILL, 10", BASTARD	48	EA	\$1.78	\$85.44
			000063	HANDLE - FILE, FOR 8" TO 14" FILES	48	EA	\$2.46	\$118.08
			008101	CARTON - FIBERBOARD, 14" X 10" X 8"	1	EA	\$1.38	\$1.38
TOTAL KIT COST								\$204.90
008741	KIT - REPACK BOX #4, FOR BASE UNIT NFES 008640 (LSK SPECIFIC)	\$3,547.80	001294	GLOVES - LEATHER, SMALL, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	20	PR	\$20.82	\$416.40
			001295	GLOVES - LEATHER, MEDIUM, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	50	PR	\$20.82	\$1,041.00
			001296	GLOVES - LEATHER, LARGE, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	50	PR	\$20.82	\$1,041.00
			001297	GLOVES - LEATHER, X-LARGE, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	50	PR	\$20.82	\$1,041.00
			002007	CARTON - FIBERBOARD, 24" X 16" X 16"	1	EA	\$8.40	\$8.40
TOTAL KIT COST								\$3,547.80
008742	KIT - REPACK BOX #5, FOR BASE UNIT NFES 008640 (LSK SPECIFIC)	\$5,003.50	000522	SHIRT - FIRE, X-SMALL	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
			000577	SHIRT - FIRE, SMALL	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000578	SHIRT - FIRE, MEDIUM	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000579	SHIRT - FIRE, LARGE	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000580	SHIRT - FIRE, X-LARGE	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			002007	CARTON - FIBERBOARD, 24" X 16" X 16"	1	EA	\$8.40	\$8.40
			002078	SHIRT - FIRE, LARGE, LONG	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
			002079	SHIRT - FIRE, X-LARGE, LONG	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
TOTAL KIT COST								\$5,003.50

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008744	KIT - MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN (CAL FIRE SPECIFIC)	\$229,165.89	001070	TRAILER - W/RAMP, (FOR MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT)	1	EA	\$23,268.63	\$23,268.63
			008751	KIT - ACCESSORY, FOR NFES 008744, MOBILE CACHE VAN (CAL FIRE SPECIFIC)	1	KT	\$205,897.26	\$205,897.26
TOTAL KIT COST								\$229,165.89
008751	KIT - ACCESSORY, FOR NFES 008744, MOBILE CACHE VAN (CAL FIRE SPECIFIC)	\$205,897.26	000010	REDUCER - 1 1/2" NH-F (9 TPI) TO 1" NPSH-M (11 1/2 TPI)	120	EA	\$11.50	\$1,380.00
			000011	PULLER - FENCEPOST	1	EA	\$66.30	\$66.30
			000021	BAG - GARBAGE CAN LINER, PLASTIC, 30 GL, 39" X 33"	10	BX	\$28.89	\$288.90
			000022	BAG - SLEEPING, COLD WEATHER, 34" X 76"	50	EA	\$62.66	\$3,133.00
			000030	BATTERY - SIZE AA, 1.5 VOLT, PENLIGHT	1,680	PG	\$6.83	\$11,474.40
			000033	BATTERY - SIZE D,1.5V,ALKALINE,GENERAL PURPOSE	48	PG	\$13.93	\$668.64
			000037	CANTEEN - 1 QT (.9L), PLASTIC, DISPOSABLE, W/O COVER	100	EA	\$2.09	\$209.00
			000048	CONTAINER - 5 GL (18.9L), PLASTIC, COLLAPSIBLE, W/OVERPACK	1	BX	\$194.28	\$194.28
			000063	HANDLE - FILE, FOR 8" TO 14" FILES	72	EA	\$2.46	\$177.12
			000067	KIT - FIRST AID, TYPE 1, POCKET	100	KT	\$27.79	\$2,779.00
			000078	CHAPS - PROTECTIVE, SUMMER WEIGHT, 36" LONG	10	PR	\$145.51	\$1,455.10
			000105	FUSEE - SIGNAL DEVICE, HAND	10	BX	\$143.17	\$1,431.70
			000136	NOZZLE - GARDEN HOSE, 3/4" NH, ADJUSTABLE, BRASS	100	EA	\$19.24	\$1,924.00
			000142	PAPER - TOILET	3	BX	\$58.00	\$174.00
			000143	SHEETING - PLASTIC, CLEAR, 16' X 100'	2	RO	\$61.50	\$123.00
			000146	PULASKI - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH	60	EA	\$66.07	\$3,964.20
			000171	SHOVEL - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH, SIZE #1	50	EA	\$57.64	\$2,882.00
			000208	SOAP - HAND, 3 OZ CAKE	1	BX	\$54.85	\$54.85
			000222	TAPE - FILAMENT, 1" X 60 YD	18	RO	\$4.57	\$82.26
			000230	TEE - HOSELINE, W/VALVE, 1 1/2" NH-F X 1 1/2" NH-M X 1" NPSH-M	120	EA	\$41.20	\$4,944.00
000240	TOWEL - PAPER, TWO PLY, ROLL	2	BX	\$31.73	\$63.46			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008751	KIT - ACCESSORY, FOR NFES 008744, MOBILE CACHE VAN (CAL FIRE SPECIFIC)	\$205,897.26	000244	CONTAINER - HOT/COLD BEVERAGE	1	BX	\$302.99	\$302.99
			000246	CONTAINER - HOT/COLD FOOD	2	BX	\$443.40	\$886.80
			000250	PAPER - EASEL, 27" X 34"	1	PD	\$14.27	\$14.27
			000265	CAN - 5 GL (18.9L), GAS, SAFETY, A/C APPROVED, 1A1	8	EA	\$14.63	\$117.04
			000296	MC LEOD - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH, 11" WIDE	60	EA	\$68.49	\$4,109.40
			000307	EXTINGUISHER - FIRE,20A:120BC, 20 LBS	2	EA	\$143.09	\$286.18
			000315	WRAP - STRETCH, 2" - 5", DISPOSABLE	4	RO	\$6.19	\$24.76
			000316	WRAP - STRETCH, 15" - 18", DISPOSABLE	4	RO	\$15.15	\$60.60
			000318	GOGGLES - CLEAR LENS,UVEX STEALTH MODEL ANSI Z87.1	50	PR	\$12.53	\$626.50
			000320	KIT - INCIDENT BASE MAINTENANCE	1	KT	\$648.56	\$648.56
			000340	KIT - CHAIN SAW	1	KT	\$1,437.47	\$1,437.47
			000345	FILE - ROUND, 7/32", CHAIN SAW	96	EA	\$1.23	\$118.08
			000390	KIT - FINANCE SECTION	1	KT	\$1,256.68	\$1,256.68
			000522	SHIRT - FIRE, X-SMALL	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
			000533	CORD - NYLON SHROUD	2	SL	\$189.00	\$378.00
			000534	FLAGGING - PERIMETER, MULTI-COLORED PENNANTS, 100 FT.	6	RO	\$7.77	\$46.62
			000557	CHEST - ICE, 48 QT	24	EA	\$29.95	\$718.80
			000577	SHIRT - FIRE, SMALL	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000578	SHIRT - FIRE, MEDIUM	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000579	SHIRT - FIRE, LARGE	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000580	SHIRT - FIRE, X-LARGE	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000586	LADDER - STEP, 8 FT, FIBERGLASS	1	EA	\$145.73	\$145.73
			000587	DRIVER - FENCE POST	2	EA	\$41.61	\$83.22
			000598	HANDTRUCK - W/LARGE WHEELS	1	EA	\$96.15	\$96.15
			000663	SPILL KIT - 5 GL TRANSPORT	1	EA	\$44.20	\$44.20
			000692	BERM - CONTAINMENT, 55 GL, (1-4 DRUMS)	2	EA	\$296.38	\$592.76
			000718	HEADLAMP - FIREFIGHTERS, LED	50	EA	\$55.72	\$2,786.00
000727	BANDS - RUBBER, HOSE, 1 3/8" X 9 1/2"	325	EA	\$0.28	\$91.00			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008751	KIT - ACCESSORY, FOR NFES 008744, MOBILE CACHE VAN (CAL FIRE SPECIFIC)	\$205,897.26	000733	REDUCER - 1" NPSH-F (11 1/2 TPI) TO 3/4" NH-M (11 1/2 TPI)	120	EA	\$9.31	\$1,117.20
			000744	PACKSACK - WATERPROOF, W/STRAPS	20	EA	\$75.39	\$1,507.80
			000760	KIT - OFFICE SUPPLIES, INCIDENT BASE	3	KT	\$524.43	\$1,573.29
			000800	KIT - PLANNING SECTION	1	KT	\$419.10	\$419.10
			000910	KIT - LOGISTICS SECTION	1	KT	\$909.89	\$909.89
			000925	SHELTER - FIRE,COMPLETE,M2002	20	EA	\$341.53	\$6,830.60
			000932	HOSE - SYNTHETIC,TYPE II,1" NPSH X 100'	120	LG	\$154.23	\$18,507.60
			000933	HOSE - SYNTHETIC,TYPE II,1 1/2" NH X 100'	288	LG	\$197.29	\$56,819.52
			000943	JUG - INSULATED, 5 GL (18.9L)	2	EA	\$38.73	\$77.46
			000970	KIT - SECURITY FENCE	3	KT	\$115.72	\$347.16
			000975	SHELTER - FIRE,LARGE SIZE,COMPLETE,M2002	20	EA	\$395.29	\$7,905.80
			001016	HOSE - GARDEN, SYNTHETIC, 3/4" NH X 50'	100	LG	\$34.01	\$3,401.00
			001031	KIT - SIGN, INCIDENT BASE	1	KT	\$530.28	\$530.28
			001059	FILE - MILL, 12", BASTARD	120	EA	\$2.66	\$319.20
			001081	NOZZLE - COMBINATION, BARREL, KK, 1" NPSH	100	EA	\$32.51	\$3,251.00
			001082	NOZZLE - COMBINATION, BARREL, KK 1 1/2" NH	20	EA	\$52.28	\$1,045.60
			001143	KIT - FIRST AID, 20-25 PERSON, BELT TYPE	10	KT	\$207.75	\$2,077.50
			001145	FOAM - CONCENTRATE, CLASS A,5 GL, LIQUID (18.9L) PAIL	48	PL	\$95.80	\$4,598.40
			001149	PUMP - BACKPACK, OUTFIT, 5 1/2" X 15 1/2" X 19", MANUALLY OPERATED	18	EA	\$205.40	\$3,697.20
			001180	TOOL - COMBINATION SHOVEL AND GRUB HOE	50	EA	\$81.32	\$4,066.00
001294	GLOVES - LEATHER, SMALL, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	20	PR	\$20.82	\$416.40			
001295	GLOVES - LEATHER, MEDIUM, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	50	PR	\$20.82	\$1,041.00			
001296	GLOVES - LEATHER, LARGE, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	50	PR	\$20.82	\$1,041.00			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008751	KIT - ACCESSORY, FOR NFES 008744, MOBILE CACHE VAN (CAL FIRE SPECIFIC)	\$205,897.26	001297	GLOVES - LEATHER, X-LARGE, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	50	PR	\$20.82	\$1,041.00
			001566	MAT, SLEEPING - 3/8" X 23 5/8" X 74 3/4", POLYETHYLENE	100	EA	\$8.14	\$814.00
			001660	KIT - BIOLOGICAL HAZARDS, PROTECTION, INDIVIDUAL	5	KT	\$17.38	\$86.90
			001675	KIT - BIOLOGICAL HAZARDS, PROTECTION, MULTI-PERSON	1	KT	\$249.21	\$249.21
			001842	FOOD - MEALS READY TO EAT (MRE'S)	48	BX	\$150.16	\$7,207.68
			001858	HAMMER - SLEDGE, 8 LB (3.63KG)	2	EA	\$34.24	\$68.48
			001869	OIL - BAR & CHAIN, 1 QT (.9L)	144	QT	\$4.93	\$709.92
			002047	CHAIR - FOLDING, METAL	20	EA	\$27.54	\$550.80
			002078	SHIRT - FIRE, LARGE, LONG	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
			002079	SHIRT - FIRE, X-LARGE, LONG	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
			002105	FILE - ROUND 3/16", CHAIN SAW	96	EA	\$1.09	\$104.64
			002332	RACK - GARBAGE, WIRE, 32 GL (121.1L)	10	EA	\$27.23	\$272.30
			002401	RIBBON - FLAGGING, DARK PINK, 1" WIDE	48	RO	\$2.12	\$101.76
			002501	LANTERN - CAMP, ELECTRIC, FLUORESCENT	12	EA	\$27.21	\$326.52
			002698	TABLE - METAL, FOLDING, 6'	16	EA	\$262.36	\$4,197.76
			002704	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 34"-38"X34"INSEAM	30	PR	\$112.83	\$3,384.90
			002801	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 28"-32"X30"INSEAM	30	PR	\$112.83	\$3,384.90
			002990	KIT - RECORD RETENTION	1	KT	\$310.99	\$310.99
			003009	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, GREEN	40	BX	\$22.92	\$916.80
			003161	EASEL - DISPLAY, 27" X 36" W/FOLDING LEGS	1	EA	\$173.85	\$173.85
			003444	OIL - 2 CYCLE, MIX SIZE FOR 1 GL (3.8L) OF FUEL MIX	144	EA	\$1.59	\$228.96
			006051	KIT - LIGHTING, MULTI-LIGHT CORD	2	KT	\$746.54	\$1,493.08
			007233	PALLET JACK - TRUCK	1	EA	\$420.89	\$420.89
007287	HELMET - CAP STYLE, YELLOW,	20	EA	\$50.79	\$1,015.80			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008751	KIT - ACCESSORY, FOR NFES 008744, MOBILE CACHE VAN (CAL FIRE SPECIFIC)	\$205,897.26		BULLARD 911C				
TOTAL KIT COST								\$205,897.26
082069	KIT - NR, MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN, REGIONAL	\$148,975.00	000011	PULLER - FENCEPOST	1	EA	\$66.30	\$66.30
			000021	BAG - GARBAGE CAN LINER, PLASTIC, 30 GL, 39" X 33"	4	BX	\$28.89	\$115.56
			000030	BATTERY - SIZE AA, 1.5 VOLT, PENLIGHT	120	PG	\$6.83	\$819.60
			000037	CANTEEN - 1 QT (.9L), PLASTIC, DISPOSABLE, W/O COVER	100	EA	\$2.09	\$209.00
			000048	CONTAINER - 5 GL (18.9L), PLASTIC, COLLAPSIBLE, W/OVERPACK	4	BX	\$194.28	\$777.12
			000053	COT - FOLDING, 12 OZ COVER, 31" X 77 1/2"	4	EA	\$97.21	\$388.84
			000067	KIT - FIRST AID, TYPE 1, POCKET	100	KT	\$27.79	\$2,779.00
			000070	FLY - PLASTIC TENT,16'X24' W/10 GUY ROPES	4	EA	\$318.05	\$1,272.20
			000083	POLE - UPRIGHT, ADJUSTABLE	36	EA	\$62.63	\$2,254.68
			000089	POLE - RIDGE,16'	12	EA	\$110.51	\$1,326.12
			000128	BAG - SLEEPING, COLD WEATHER, 35" X 81" (2012)	100	EA	\$120.27	\$12,027.00
			000142	PAPER - TOILET	1	BX	\$58.00	\$58.00
			000143	SHEETING - PLASTIC, CLEAR, 16' X 100'	2	RO	\$61.50	\$123.00
			000146	PULASKI - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH	100	EA	\$66.07	\$6,607.00
			000149	PUMP - BARREL, HAND, W/UNLEADED NOZZLE, FOR 55 GL DRUM	1	EA	\$267.67	\$267.67
			000171	SHOVEL - WITH PLASTIC SHEATH, SIZE #1	20	EA	\$57.64	\$1,152.80
			000222	TAPE - FILAMENT, 1" X 60 YD	36	RO	\$4.57	\$164.52
			000240	TOWEL - PAPER, TWO PLY, ROLL	1	BX	\$31.73	\$31.73
			000244	CONTAINER - HOT/COLD BEVERAGE	1	BX	\$302.99	\$302.99
			000246	CONTAINER - HOT/COLD FOOD	2	BX	\$443.40	\$886.80
000250	PAPER - EASEL, 27" X 34"	1	PD	\$14.27	\$14.27			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
082069	KIT - NR, MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN, REGIONAL	\$148,975.00	000279	RIBBON - FLAGGING, RED, 1" WIDE	12	RO	\$1.35	\$16.20
			000307	EXTINGUISHER - FIRE,20A:120BC, 20 LBS	2	EA	\$143.09	\$286.18
			000315	WRAP - STRETCH, 2" - 5", DISPOSABLE	4	RO	\$6.19	\$24.76
			000316	WRAP - STRETCH, 15" - 18", DISPOSABLE	4	RO	\$15.15	\$60.60
			000318	GOGGLES - CLEAR LENS,UVEX STEALTH MODEL ANSI Z87.1	50	PR	\$12.53	\$626.50
			000320	KIT - INCIDENT BASE MAINTENANCE	1	KT	\$648.56	\$648.56
			000340	KIT - CHAIN SAW	2	KT	\$1,437.47	\$2,874.94
			000390	KIT - FINANCE SECTION	1	KT	\$1,256.68	\$1,256.68
			000465	CUP - PAPER, PLASTIC COATED, 8 OZ	1	BX	\$73.03	\$73.03
			000480	KIT - COFFEE HEATING	1	KT	\$1,759.38	\$1,759.38
			000491	TANK, PROPANE - FUEL, LPG, 20# TANK (5 GL)	1	EA	\$37.93	\$37.93
			000533	CORD - NYLON SHROUD	4	SL	\$189.00	\$756.00
			000534	FLAGGING - PERIMETER, MULTI-COLORED PENNANTS, 100 FT.	5	RO	\$7.77	\$38.85
			000557	CHEST - ICE, 48 QT	10	EA	\$29.95	\$299.50
			000560	CORD - EXTENSION, 50', AWG, 12/3 WIRE	6	EA	\$41.05	\$246.30
			000577	SHIRT - FIRE, SMALL	10	EA	\$90.82	\$908.20
			000578	SHIRT - FIRE, MEDIUM	30	EA	\$90.82	\$2,724.60
			000579	SHIRT - FIRE, LARGE	30	EA	\$90.82	\$2,724.60
			000580	SHIRT - FIRE, X-LARGE	30	EA	\$90.82	\$2,724.60
			000586	LADDER - STEP, 8 FT, FIBERGLASS	1	EA	\$145.73	\$145.73
			000587	DRIVER - FENCE POST	2	EA	\$41.61	\$83.22
			000598	HANDTRUCK - W/LARGE WHEELS	1	EA	\$96.15	\$96.15
			000606	CAN - GASOLINE,SAFETY,5GL,DOT APPROVED STYLE JERRI CAN	5	EA	\$217.86	\$1,089.30
			000634	BAND - RUBBER,PALLET COVER	50	EA	\$2.54	\$127.00
			000663	SPILL KIT - 5 GL TRANSPORT	1	EA	\$44.20	\$44.20
			000692	BERM - CONTAINMENT, 55 GL, (1-4 DRUMS)	2	EA	\$296.38	\$592.76
			000718	HEADLAMP - FIREFIGHTERS, LED	50	EA	\$55.72	\$2,786.00
			000744	PACKSACK - WATERPROOF, W/STRAPS	20	EA	\$75.39	\$1,507.80

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
082069	KIT - NR, MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN, REGIONAL	\$148,975.00	000760	KIT - OFFICE SUPPLIES, INCIDENT BASE	3	KT	\$524.43	\$1,573.29
			000800	KIT - PLANNING SECTION	1	KT	\$419.10	\$419.10
			000825	STAKES - TENT, METAL	120	EA	\$1.45	\$174.00
			000880	COVER - PALLET, CLEAR 50" X 42" X 76"	1	RO	\$120.68	\$120.68
			000909	WATERBAG ASSEMBLY - 5 GL, M2015 W/PUMP	24	KT	\$139.86	\$3,356.64
			000910	KIT - LOGISTICS SECTION	1	KT	\$909.89	\$909.89
			000925	SHELTER - FIRE,COMPLETE,M2002	40	EA	\$341.53	\$13,661.20
			000970	KIT - SECURITY FENCE	3	KT	\$115.72	\$347.16
			000972	SURGE PROTECTOR - POWER STRIP	10	EA	\$20.90	\$209.00
			000975	SHELTER - FIRE,LARGE SIZE,COMPLETE,M2002	10	EA	\$395.29	\$3,952.90
			001005	CAN - GARBAGE, PLASTIC, 32 GL	20	EA	\$29.13	\$582.60
			001026	KIT - ROAD SIGN	1	KT	\$3,313.67	\$3,313.67
			001031	KIT - SIGN, INCIDENT BASE	1	KT	\$530.28	\$530.28
			001038	TOWEL - BATH, DISPOSABLE, 24" X 36"	1	BX	\$131.17	\$131.17
			001070	TRAILER - W/RAMP, (FOR MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT)	1	EA	\$23,268.63	\$23,268.63
			001143	KIT - FIRST AID, 20-25 PERSON, BELT TYPE	10	KT	\$207.75	\$2,077.50
			001180	TOOL - COMBINATION SHOVEL AND GRUB HOE	10	EA	\$81.32	\$813.20
			001294	GLOVES - LEATHER, SMALL, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	20	PR	\$20.82	\$416.40
			001295	GLOVES - LEATHER, MEDIUM, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	100	PR	\$20.82	\$2,082.00
			001296	GLOVES - LEATHER, LARGE, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	100	PR	\$20.82	\$2,082.00
001297	GLOVES - LEATHER, X-LARGE, FOREST WORKER, NFPA COMPLIANCE	100	PR	\$20.82	\$2,082.00			
001566	MAT, SLEEPING - 3/8" X 23 5/8" X 74 3/4", POLYETHYLENE	100	EA	\$8.14	\$814.00			
001660	KIT - BIOLOGICAL HAZARDS, PROTECTION, INDIVIDUAL	5	KT	\$17.38	\$86.90			
001675	KIT - BIOLOGICAL HAZARDS, PROTECTION, MULTI-PERSON	1	KT	\$249.21	\$249.21			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
082069	KIT - NR, MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN, REGIONAL	\$148,975.00	001760	KIT - MEDICAL SUPPORT	1	KT	\$878.68	\$878.68
			001842	FOOD - MEALS READY TO EAT (MRE'S)	48	BX	\$150.16	\$7,207.68
			001858	HAMMER - SLEDGE, 8 LB (3.63KG)	2	EA	\$34.24	\$68.48
			002047	CHAIR - FOLDING, METAL	50	EA	\$27.54	\$1,377.00
			002078	SHIRT - FIRE, LARGE, LONG	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
			002079	SHIRT - FIRE, X-LARGE, LONG	5	EA	\$90.82	\$454.10
			002139	DISPENSER - FILAMENT TAPE	2	EA	\$6.64	\$13.28
			002398	RIBBON - FLAGGING, ORANGE FLUORESCENT, 1" WIDE	12	RO	\$1.77	\$21.24
			002698	TABLE - METAL, FOLDING, 6'	20	EA	\$262.36	\$5,247.20
			002704	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 34"-38"X34"INSEAM	30	PR	\$112.83	\$3,384.90
			002801	JEAN - FLAME RESISTANT,BDU, 28"-32"X30"INSEAM	30	PR	\$112.83	\$3,384.90
			002990	KIT - RECORD RETENTION	1	KT	\$310.99	\$310.99
			003007	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, RED	10	BX	\$26.15	\$261.50
			003009	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, GREEN	10	BX	\$22.92	\$229.20
			003012	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, YELLOW	10	BX	\$23.48	\$234.80
			003161	EASEL - DISPLAY, 27" X 36" W/FOLDING LEGS	1	EA	\$173.85	\$173.85
			006051	KIT - LIGHTING, MULTI-LIGHT CORD	2	KT	\$746.54	\$1,493.08
			006131	FLY - SUNSCREEN, 20' X 20',W/GUY ROPES	8	EA	\$301.93	\$2,415.44
			007233	PALLET JACK - TRUCK	1	EA	\$420.89	\$420.89
			007287	HELMET - CAP STYLE, YELLOW, BULLARD 911C	20	EA	\$50.79	\$1,015.80
			007471	BATTERY - AAA, PACKAGE	24	PG	\$7.47	\$179.28
			009985	BOTTLE - SPRAY, PLASTIC, W/OZ MARKINGS, 12-32 OZ	12	EA	\$3.03	\$36.36
			009991	GLOVES - NITRILE, INDUSTRIAL, DISPOSABLE, MEDIUM	1	BX	\$14.70	\$14.70
			009992	GLOVES - NITRILE, INDUSTRIAL, DISPOSABLE, LARGE	1	BX	\$21.92	\$21.92
009993	GLOVES - NITRILE, INDUSTRIAL,	1	BX	\$15.30	\$15.30			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
082069	KIT - NR, MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN, REGIONAL	\$148,975.00		DISPOSABLE, X-LARGE				
			009997	SANITIZER - HAND, PUMP BOTTLE, 8-12 OZ	24	BT	\$5.86	\$140.64
			009999	MASK - EARLOOP	250	EA	\$0.25	\$62.50
TOTAL KIT COST								\$148,975.00